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56/1 100/2

  
 75/1
  
 69/1
  
  
 66/1

50/1 52/1
  
  

53/1  
  
  
  
  
  
 46/1

10 11

RATION 

14:20:34 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ATION 

69 
2 69/1 
2 55/1 1

119/2 
61/1 

2  1
62/1 1
84/1 
48/1 

 
 

54/1 
 1
 
 
 
 

75/1 
 
 
 
 
 

10 

TOT
+69 

 488
135/2 441
49/1 413

 397
108/2 359
103/2 341

 305
 301
 292

64/1 279
 226

157/2 223
98/2 200

 137
 92/
 91/
 75/

39/1 70/
 69/
 61/
 61/
 46/

13 87

TAL

8/7 
1/7 
3/7 
7/7 
9/7 
1/7 
5/4 
1/6 
2/4 
9/4 
6/5 
3/3 
0/4 
7/2 
/3 
/2 
/1 
/2 
/1 
/1 
/2 
/1 
7 



 

 

 

RAN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
2
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33

 

NK NATIO

1 CHN
2 RUS
3 UKR
4 UZB
5 POL
6 TUR
7 ARM
8 KAZ
9 LTU
0 AZE
1 MEX
2 USA
3 SVK
4 IRQ 
5 TPE
6 CZE
7 PER
8 VEN
9 ITA 
0 COL
1 AUS
2 CHI 
3 IND 
4 MDA
5 BRA
6 ROU
7 LAT
8 BUL
9 HUN
0 GRE
1 ISR 
2 ALB
3 BAR

33 

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

M

ON 
50 

N 84/1 
S 67/1 
R  
B 130/2 
L 55/1 
R  
M  
Z  

  
E 21/1 
X 49/1 
A  
K  

53/1 
E 49/1 
E  
R  
N  

 
L  
S  

 
 

A  
A  
U 72/1 
 62/1 

L  
N  
E  

 
  

R  
11 

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 

MEN  TEA

56 6
84/1 76

 
 
 64

54/1 53
67/1 11
58/1 

 
46/1 

 77
 71
 56

77/2 35
63/1 
52/1 42
34/1 32
61/1 50
17/1 61

133/2 
 81

74/2  9
 

22/1 
 
 39
 
 
 61
 
 32
 
 29
 

17 2

AL WEIGHTLI

 5 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0
AM CLAS

 
CATE

62 69 
6/1 58/1
 73/1
 94/2

4/1  
3/1 42/1
0/2 69/2
 63/1
 132/2
 22/1

7/2 117/2
1/1 48/1
6/2 26/1
5/2 16/1
 84/1

2/1  6/1
2/2 26/2
0/1 39/1
1/1  
  

1/1  
9/1  

 32/1
  
  

9/1  
  
  

1/1  
  

2/1  
  

9/1  
 25/1

23 23 

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
SSIFICAT

EGORY 
77 

49/1 6
73/1 1
44/1 1
47/1 4
54/1 5
87/2 6

144/2 
68/1 6
27/1 4

 3
53/1 5
23/1 6
13/1 2

 
37/1 
29/1 5

 
 7
 
 4

20/1 
62/1 
65/1 

 
 
 
 
 
 5

18/1 
34/1 

 
 

21 

RATION 

19:03:25 

pionship 
12-09-22 
TION 

85 94 
64/1 56/1
18/1 135/2
50/2 86/2
46/1 35/1
54/1 49/1
64/1  

 84/2
68/1 75/1
41/1 104/2
38/1  
50/1 49/1
63/2 44/1
29/1  

  
  

53/2  
  

71/1  
  

46/1  
  
  
  
 81/1
 34/1
  
  
  

55/1  
  
  
  
  

19 16 

+94 
 71/1 
2 146/2 
2 61/1 
 111/2 
 65/1 

 
2  
  
2 95/2 

73/1 
  
 50/1 

42/1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 

TOTAL

542/8 
512/8 
435/8 
433/8 
426/8 
397/8 
349/6 
343/5 
335/8 
326/7 
320/6 
262/8 
212/8 
200/3 
186/5 
174/8 
150/3 
149/3 
133/2 
127/2 
103/4 
94/2 
87/2 
81/1 
73/2 
72/1 
62/1 
61/1 
55/1 
50/2 
34/1 
29/1 
25/1 
142 



 

 

 

RAN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
2
22

NK NATION GO
 RUS 

2 ROU 
3 COL 
4 KAZ 
5 MEX 
6 CHN 
7 VEN 
8 ECU 
9 UKR 
0 TUR 
1 LAT 
2 IND 
3 ITA 
4 POL 
5 USA 
6 HUN 
7 TPE 
8 PER 
9 BRA 
0 EST 
1 GRE 
2 SVK 

2
K

OLD SILVER B
6 2 
4 5 
4 2 
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2 1 
2  
 3 
 3 
 1 
 1 
 1 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

INTERNATIONA
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012 IWF You
Kosice - SVK

WO

RONZE 4 5 6
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3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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1
12
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14
15
16
17
18
19
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2
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
3
32
33

NK NATION GO
 CHN 

2 RUS 
3 UKR 
4 ARM 
5 IRQ 
6 COL 
7 MDA 
8 KAZ 
9 ITA 
0 AZE 
1 ROU 
2 VEN 
3 UZB 
4 MEX 
5 TUR 
6 PER 
7 CHI 
8 IND 
9 POL 
0 LAT 
1 BUL 
2 LTU 
3 HUN 
4 TPE 
5 USA 
6 SVK 
7 AUS 
8 BRA 
9 CZE 
0 ISR 
1 GRE 
2 ALB 
3 BAR 

2
K
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RANK 
1      CSE
2      KOH
3      MAO
4      PAG
5      MAI
6      TAR
7      LAR
8      SZL
9      JAN

10     LEE
11     GOA

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic
RES

NAME 
ENGERI Monica
HA Rebeka       
O Xiangmei       
GLIARO Alessan
RA Prado         

RAFDAR Chand
RA Guadalupe   
LASA Emilia      
NKOWSKA Anet
E Wen Kuan      
AD Sydney Rac

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ULTS   W

BO
a Suneta  21.03
               19.05
               09.06

ndra        16.07
               25.03

drika         12.10
               16.03
               27.01
ta             21.08
               23.02

chelle       12.03

AL WEIGHTLI

 8 

 IWF TIS      1

uth World
K   2012-0
WOMEN 4

 
ORN NATIO
3.1996 ROU
5.1998 LAT
6.1995 CHN
7.1997 ITA
3.1997 VEN
0.1996 IND
3.1998 MEX
1.1995 POL
8.1996 POL
2.1996 TPE
3.1997 USA

FTING FEDER

18.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
44 kg  SN

ON BODY W
 43.75   

42.72   
 42.82   

43.68   
42.12   
42.99   

X 42.79   
43.77   
43.56   
43.52   
40.59   

RATION 

18:40:03 

pionship 
12-09-22 
NATCH 

GROUP 1 
A 58  6
A 55  5
A 55  5
A 54  5
A 51  5
A 52  5
A 52  5
A 52  5
A 47  4
A 48  5
A 45  4

2 3 RESUL
60  62  62  
57  58  58  
58  61  58  
54  58  58  
55  57  55  
55  55  55  
52  52  52  
55  56  52  
49  51  49  
51  51  48  
47  48  47  

LT
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    



 

 

 

RANK 
1      MAO
2      CSEN
3      TARA
4      KOHA
5      LARA
6      MAIR
7      PAGL
8      SZLA
9      GOA

10     LEE W
11     JANK

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RES

NAME 
O Xiangmei        

NGERI Monica 
AFDAR Chandr
A Rebeka         
A Guadalupe     
RA Prado           
LIARO Alessan

ASA Emilia        
AD Sydney Rach

Wen Kuan        
KOWSKA Aneta

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
SULTS   W

BOR
              09.06.
Suneta  21.03.

rika         12.10.
             19.05.
             16.03.
             25.03.
dra        16.07.
             27.01.

helle       12.03.
             23.02.

a             21.08.

AL WEIGHTLI

 9 

 IWF TIS      1

uth World
K   2012-0

WOMEN
 

RN NATION
.1995 CHN
.1996 ROU
.1996 IND 
.1998 LAT 
.1998 MEX
.1997 VEN
.1997 ITA 
.1995 POL
.1997 USA
.1996 TPE
.1996 POL

FTING FEDER

18.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
 44 kg  C

N BODY W G
42.82   
43.75   
42.99   
42.72   
42.79   
42.12   
43.68   
43.77   
40.59   
43.52   
43.56   

RATION 

18:40:18 

pionship 
12-09-22 
CJERK 

GROUP 1 2
A 75  81
A 71  74
A 70  74
A 67  70
A 70  73
A 63  68
A 65  68
A 64  64
A 57  60
A 60  63
A 60  63

2 3 RESU
1  83   81
4  77   77
4  76   74
0  72   70
3  74   70
8  68   68
8  68   65
4  ------  64
0  63   63
3  63   60
3  63   60

ULT
      

7      
4      
0      
0      
8      
5      
4      
3      
0      
0      



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      MAO X
2      CSENG
3      TARAF
4      KOHA 
5      MAIRA
6      PAGLIA
7      LARA G
8      SZLAS
9      GOAD 

10     JANKO
11     LEE W

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RES

NAME 
Xiangmei            
GERI Monica Su
FDAR Chandrika
Rebeka            

A Prado              
ARO Alessandr
Guadalupe        
A Emilia           
Sydney Rachel

OWSKA Aneta   
en Kuan           

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
SULTS   W

BORN
          09.06.19

uneta  21.03.19
a         12.10.19
          19.05.19
          25.03.19
a        16.07.19
          16.03.19
         27.01.19
le       12.03.19
          21.08.19
          23.02.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 10 

 IWF TIS      1

uth World
K   2012-0

WOMEN
 

N NATION
995 CHN 
996 ROU 
996 IND 
998 LAT 
997 VEN 
997 ITA 
998 MEX 
995 POL 
997 USA 
996 POL 
996 TPE 

FTING FEDER

18.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
N 44 kg  T

BODY W GR
42.82   
43.75   
42.99   
42.72   
42.12   
43.68   
42.79   
43.77   
40.59   
43.56   
43.52   

RATION 

18:40:33 

pionship 
12-09-22 
TOTAL 

ROUP SNATCH
A 58    
A 62    
A 55    
A 58    
A 55    
A 58    
A 52    
A 52    
A 47    
A 49    
A 48    

H Cl & J RES
  81     1
  77     1
  74     1
  70     1
  68     1
  65     1
  70     1
  64     1
  63     1
  60     1
  60     1

SULT
139     
139     
129     
128     
123     
123     
122     
116     
110     
109     
108     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      HIN
2      MA
3      ZH
4      BA
5      IEF
6      KIZ
7      MU
8      DE
9      MA

10     SO
11     RO
12     LIA
13     MI

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic
RES

NAME 
NESTROZA Yil
ARIA Sierra       
HANG Chunhua
AYMULKINA Irin
FIMCHUK Nadi
ZILDAG Gamze
UNOZ Viviana   
E LA HERRAN A
AL Joti               
ONOWAL Mana
OSA Natascha  
AO Ya-Jung      
HALOVICOVA 

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ULTS   W

BOR
iana      23.02.
            01.03.
            29.05.

na          03.01.
ia          08.04.

egul       20.01.
            10.11.

Andrea  12.09.
            22.07.
lisha     01.01.
             16.01.
             13.09.
Dalma  13.06.

AL WEIGHTLI

 11 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0
WOMEN 4

 
RN NATION
1999 COL 
1995 VEN 
1996 CHN 
1995 RUS 
1995 UKR 
1995 TUR 
1995 MEX 
1996 MEX 
1996 IND 
1995 IND 
1996 BRA 
1997 TPE 
1998 SVK 

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
48 kg  SN

N BODY W G
47.55   
47.52   
46.82   
47.93   
46.63   
47.52   
47.93   
47.61   
47.80   
47.28   
47.90   
47.86   
46.99   

RATION 

10:49:35 

pionship 
12-09-22 
NATCH 

GROUP 1 2 
A 67  70
A 65  65
A 60  64
A 60  63
A 60  63
A 58  61
A 62  65
A 60  63
A 60  64
A 55  59
B 50  54
B 47  50
B 32  34

 3 RESULT
0  73  73    
5  68  68    
4  67  67    
3  64  64    
3  65  63    
1  62  62    
5  65  62    
3  64  60    
4  64  60    
9  59  59    
4  57  54    
0  52  52    
4  36  36    

T 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



 

 

 

RANK 
1      HIN
2      MA
3      ZH
4      IEF
5      KIZ
6      MA
7      MU
8      BA
9      DE

10     SO
11     RO
12     LIA
13     MI

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RES

NAME 
NESTROZA Yil
ARIA Sierra       
HANG Chunhua
FIMCHUK Nadi
ZILDAG Gamze
AL Joti               
UNOZ Viviana   
AYMULKINA Irin
E LA HERRAN A
ONOWAL Mana
OSA Natascha  
AO Ya-Jung      
HALOVICOVA 

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
SULTS   W

BOR
iana      23.02.
            01.03.
            29.05.

ia          08.04.
egul       20.01.

            22.07.
            10.11.

na          03.01.
Andrea  12.09.
lisha     01.01.
             16.01.
             13.09.
Dalma  13.06.

AL WEIGHTLI

 12 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

WOMEN
 

RN NATION
1999 COL 
1995 VEN 
1996 CHN 
1995 UKR 
1995 TUR 
1996 IND 
1995 MEX 
1995 RUS 
1996 MEX 
1995 IND 
1996 BRA 
1997 TPE 
1998 SVK 

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
 48 kg  C

N BODY W G
47.55   
47.52   
46.82   
46.63   
47.52   
47.80   
47.93   
47.93   
47.61   
47.28   
47.90   
47.86   
46.99   

RATION 

10:50:04 

pionship 
12-09-22 
CJERK 

GROUP 1 2 
A 87  90
A 84  87
A 78  82
A 80  80
A 78  81
A 77  77
A 80  83
A 76  80
A 73  77
A 70  75
B 60  64
B 58  60
B 44  47

 3 RESULT
0  93  90    
7  90  87    
2  85  85    
0  82  82    
1  83  81    
7  80  80    
3  83  80    
0  81  76    
7  77  73    
5  75  70    
4  68  64    
0  63  60    
7  50  47    

T 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



 

 

 

RANK 
1      HINES
2      MARIA
3      ZHAN
4      IEFIM
5      KIZILD
6      MUNO
7      MAL J
8      BAYM
9      DE LA

10     SONO
11     ROSA
12     LIAO 
13     MIHA

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RES

NAME 
STROZA Yiliana
A Sierra            

NG Chunhua      
MCHUK Nadiia   

DAG Gamzegu
OZ Viviana        
Joti                    

MULKINA Irina   
A HERRAN And
OWAL Manalish
A Natascha       
Ya-Jung           
LOVICOVA Da

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
SULTS   W

BORN
a      23.02.199
       01.03.199
       29.05.199
       08.04.199

l       20.01.199
       10.11.199
       22.07.199
       03.01.199

drea  12.09.199
ha     01.01.199
        16.01.199
        13.09.199
lma  13.06.199

AL WEIGHTLI

 13 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

WOMEN
 

NATION B
99 COL 
95 VEN 
96 CHN 
95 UKR 
95 TUR 
95 MEX 
96 IND 
95 RUS 
96 MEX 
95 IND 
96 BRA 
97 TPE 
98 SVK 

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
N 48 kg  T

BODY W GRO
47.55   A
47.52   A
46.82   A
46.63   A
47.52   A
47.93   A
47.80   A
47.93   A
47.61   A
47.28   A
47.90   B
47.86   B
46.99   B

RATION 

10:50:22 

pionship 
12-09-22 
TOTAL 

OUP SNATCH 
A 73      
A 68      
A 67      
A 63      
A 62      
A 62      
A 60      
A 64      
A 60      
A 59      
B 54      
B 52      
B 36      

 Cl & J RESU
90     16
87     15
85     15
82     14
81     14
80     14
80     14
76     14
73     13
70     12
64     11
60     11
47     83

ULT
63     
55     
52     
45     
43     
42     
40     
40     
33     
29     

8     
2     

3     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      ALVA
2      DURA
3      LI Yan
4      PRICO
5      BLAN
6      KHAN
7      WROB
8      KESK
9      POLA

10     LIU W
11     ERRA
12     YUMN
13     KORE
14     WEI H
15     SANT
16     KRITI
17     LUKA
18     SKOV

  
 LAUR

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic
RES

NAME 
REZ Yenny      

AN Ana              
n                        
OP Laura Ionela
CO Karool        

NOVA Elvina      
BLEWSKA Izab

KIN Yasemin      
AKOWSKA Marle
Wei Ting             
A Deexitha         
NAM Khomdonb
EN Shelby Cora
Hsin-Yi               
TILLAN Yaritsa  
KAKI Athina     
COVA Viktroria

VAJSOVA Miriam

RINDO Leticia    

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ULTS   W

BO
              24.05
               16.11
           24.03

a              30.11
               24.05
              18.07

bela          06.03
               17.11
ena         12.07
               05.07
               25.09

bi Chanu  01.04
l              22.07
              08.04
               01.12
              21.03
               13.03
m             12.02

               20.11

AL WEIGHTLI

 14 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0
WOMEN 

 
ORN NATIO
5.1995 COL
1.1997 MEX
3.1998 CHN
1.1996 ROU
5.1995 COL
7.1995 RUS
3.1996 POL
1.1998 TUR
7.1995 POL
7.1995 TPE
9.1997 IND
4.1997 IND
7.1996 USA
4.1996 TPE
2.1996 PER
3.1996 GRE
3.1996 SVK
2.1999 SVK

  
1.1995 BRA

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
53 kg  SN

ON BODY W
51.13   

 52.78   
 52.67   
 52.02   

51.95   
52.67   
52.98   
52.39   
51.57   
52.54   
52.97   
52.62   
52.55   
52.01   
52.78   

 52.86   
52.58   
52.56   

 
52.40   

RATION 

10:50:42 

pionship 
12-09-22 
NATCH 

GROUP 1 
A 73  7
A 71  7
A 70  7
A 68  7
A 72  7
A 65  6
A 67  7
A 65  6
B 62  6
A 63  6
B 55  6
B 58  6
B 57  6
B 58  6
B 57  6
B 52  5
B 40  4
B 35  3
  

A 66  6

2 3 RES
77  80   7
74  76   76
74  77   74
71  73   7
72  76   72
68  70   7
70  72   7
67  68   6
65  67   6
65  67   6
60  63   6
62  62   62
61  63   6
61  61   5
60  60   5
52  52   52
43  ------  4
38  40   3

   
66  67   ---

ULT
7      
6      
4      
3      
2      
0      
0      
8      
7      
5      
3      
2      
1      
8      
7      
2      
0      
8      

---     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      DURA
2      ALVAR
3      PRICO
4      LI Yan
5      KHAN
6      BLANC
7      WROB
8      KESK
9      KORE

10     LAUR
11     LIU W
12     SANT
13     ERRA
14     YUMN
15     WEI H
16     KRITIK
17     LUKAC
18     SKOV

  
 POLA

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RES

NAME 
AN Ana              
REZ Yenny       
OP Laura Ionela
n                        
OVA Elvina      
CO Karool        
BLEWSKA Izab
IN Yasemin      

EN Shelby Coral
INDO Leticia    

Wei Ting              
ILLAN Yaritsa   

A Deexitha         
NAM Khomdonb
Hsin-Yi               
KAKI Athina      
COVA Viktroria 

VAJSOVA Miriam

KOWSKA Marle

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
SULTS   W

BO
               16.11
              24.05

a              30.11
           24.03
              18.07
               24.05
ela          06.03
               17.11
l              22.07
              20.11
              05.07
              01.12
               25.09

bi Chanu  01.04
              08.04
              21.03
              13.03

m             12.02

ena         12.07

AL WEIGHTLI

 15 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

WOMEN
 

ORN NATIO
1.1997 MEX
5.1995 COL
1.1996 ROU
3.1998 CHN
7.1995 RUS
5.1995 COL
3.1996 POL
1.1998 TUR
7.1996 USA
1.1995 BRA
7.1995 TPE
2.1996 PER
9.1997 IND
4.1997 IND
4.1996 TPE
3.1996 GRE
3.1996 SVK
2.1999 SVK

  
7.1995 POL

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
 53 kg  C

N BODY W G
52.78   
51.13   
52.02   
52.67   
52.67   
51.95   
52.98   
52.39   
52.55   
52.40   
52.54   
52.78   
52.97   
52.62   
52.01   
52.86   
52.58   
52.56   

 
51.57   

RATION 

10:51:04 

pionship 
12-09-22 
CJERK 

GROUP 1 
A 96  1
A 91  9
A 95  9
A 90  9
A 85  8
A 85  9
A 84  8
A 80  8
B 74  7
A 75  7
A 78  8
B 80  8
B 75  7
B 76  7
B 75  7
B 63  6
B 50  5
B 45  4
  

B 78  7

2 3 RES
100  102  10
97   100  10
98   101  9
95   98   9
89   93   9
90   93   9
86   86   8
83   85   8
78   82   8
78   81   8
81   83   8
86   86   8
79   83   7
76   82   7
78   78   7
68   70   6
53   55   5
48   50   5

  
78   78   ---

SULT
02      
00      

98      
95      
93      
90      
86      
83      
82      
81      
81      
80      

9      
6      
5      
8      

53      
50      

 
----     



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      DURAN 
2      ALVARE
3      PRICOP
4      LI Yan   
5      KHANOV
6      BLANCO
7      WROBL
8      KESKIN
9      LIU Wei 

10     KOREN 
11     ERRA D
12     YUMNA
13     SANTIL
14     WEI Hsi
15     KRITIKA
16     LUKACO
17     SKOVAJ

  
 POLAKO
 LAURIN

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RES

NAME 
Ana                 

EZ Yenny          
P Laura Ionela   

                        
VA Elvina         
O Karool           
LEWSKA Izabela
N Yasemin         

 Ting                 
Shelby Coral   

Deexitha            
AM Khomdonbi C

LAN Yaritsa      
n-Yi                  

AKI Athina         
OVA Viktroria    
JSOVA Miriam 

OWSKA Marlen
NDO Leticia       

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
SULTS   W

BOR
            16.11.1
           24.05.1
           30.11.1
        24.03.1
           18.07.1
            24.05.1
a          06.03.1
            17.11.1
           05.07.1
           22.07.1
            25.09.1

Chanu  01.04.1
           01.12.1
           08.04.1
           21.03.1
           13.03.1
           12.02.1

 
na         12.07.1

           20.11.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 16 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

WOMEN
 

RN NATION
1997 MEX 
1995 COL 
1996 ROU 
1998 CHN 
1995 RUS 
1995 COL 
1996 POL 
1998 TUR 
1995 TPE 
1996 USA 
1997 IND 
1997 IND 
1996 PER 
1996 TPE 
1996 GRE 
1996 SVK 
1999 SVK 

 
1995 POL 
1995 BRA 

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
N 53 kg  T

BODY W GR
52.78   
51.13   
52.02   
52.67   
52.67   
51.95   
52.98   
52.39   
52.54   
52.55   
52.97   
52.62   
52.78   
52.01   
52.86   
52.58   
52.56   

 
51.57   
52.40   

RATION 

10:51:30 

pionship 
12-09-22 
TOTAL 

ROUP SNATC
A 76   
A 77   
A 73   
A 74   
A 70   
A 72   
A 70   
A 68   
A 65   
B 61   
B 63   
B 62   
B 57   
B 58   
B 52   
B 40   
B 38   
  

B 67   
A ------ 

CH Cl & J RE
    102    
    100    
    98     
    95     
    93     
    90     
    86     
    83     
    81     
    82     
    79     
    76     
    80     
    75     
    68     
    53     
    50     

 
    ------   -
     81     -

ESULT
178     
177     
171     
169     
163     
162     
156     
151     
146     
143     
142     
138     
137     
133     
120     
93     
88     

 
------     
------     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      MA
2      KU
3      KO
4      FIT
5      TU
6      PE
7      ST
8      LIM
9      KA
  
 LU

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic
RES

NAME 
AXIMOVA Ksen
URNAZ Mehtap 
OKHANENKO O
TOVA Alina      

UNCBILEK Rab
EREZ Marlene  
TOCKEL Natalie
MAS Beatriz     
ASZA-KOVACS

UGO Carolina    

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ULTS   W

BOR
nia         05.10.1

            01.05.1
Olena     03.02.1
             12.09.1
ia          13.11.1
             07.08.1

e Hope  21.02.1
             05.12.1
 Klara   18.03.1

            16.03.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 17 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0
WOMEN 

 
RN NATION
1995 RUS 
1995 TUR 
1995 UKR 
1996 RUS 
1995 TUR 
1995 MEX 
1995 USA 
1995 PER 
1995 HUN 

 
1996 MEX 

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
58 kg  SN

N BODY W G
57.39   
57.19   
57.59   
57.31   
55.91   
57.58   
56.85   
57.14   
57.64   

 
57.26   

RATION 

18:09:03 

pionship 
12-09-22 
NATCH 

ROUP 1 2 
A 85  89
A 77  79
A 77  79
A 76  78
A 76  76
A 76  76
A 65  68
A 60  65
A 56  59
   

A 77  77

3 RESULT
9  94  94    
9  81  81    
9  79  79    
8  78  78    
6  76  76    
6  80  76    
8  70  68    
5  67  65    
9  61  61    

  
7  77  ------   

T 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

  



 

 

 

RANK 
1      MAX
2      FITO
3      LUG
4      PER
5      KUR
6      KOK
7      TUN
8      STO
9      LIMA

10     KAS

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RES

NAME 
XIMOVA Ksenia
OVA Alina         
GO Carolina       
REZ Marlene     
RNAZ Mehtap    
KHANENKO Ole
NCBILEK Rabia 
OCKEL Natalie H
AS Beatriz        

SZA-KOVACS K

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
SULTS   W

BORN
a         05.10.19
          12.09.19
         16.03.19
          07.08.19
         01.05.19

ena     03.02.19
         13.11.19

Hope  21.02.19
          05.12.19

Klara   18.03.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 18 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

WOMEN
 

N NATION
995 RUS 
996 RUS 
996 MEX 
995 MEX 
995 TUR 
995 UKR 
995 TUR 
995 USA 
995 PER 
995 HUN 

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
 58 kg  C

BODY W GRO
57.39   A
57.31   A
57.26   A
57.58   A
57.19   A
57.59   A
55.91   A
56.85   A
57.14   A
57.64   A

RATION 

18:09:18 

pionship 
12-09-22 
CJERK 

OUP 1 2 
A 106  111
A 95  100
A 93  98
A 96  96
A 94  96
A 96  96
A 90  95
A 79  81
A 80  85
A 76  79

3 RESU
1  116  111
0  105  100

8   98   98 
6   98   98 
6   98   96 
6   96   96 
5   95   90 
1   84   81 
5   85   80 
9   79   76 

LT
      
      
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      MAXI
2      FITOV
3      KURN
4      KOKH
5      PERE
6      TUNC
7      STOC
8      LIMAS
9      KASZ
  
 LUGO

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RES

NAME 
MOVA Ksenia  
VA Alina           
NAZ Mehtap      
HANENKO Olen
EZ Marlene       
CBILEK Rabia   
CKEL Natalie Ho
S Beatriz          

ZA-KOVACS Kla

O Carolina         

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
SULTS   W

BORN
       05.10.199
       12.09.199
       01.05.199

na     03.02.199
       07.08.199
       13.11.199

ope  21.02.199
       05.12.199

ara   18.03.199
 

       16.03.199

AL WEIGHTLI

 19 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

WOMEN
 

NATION B
95 RUS 
96 RUS 
95 TUR 
95 UKR 
95 MEX 
95 TUR 
95 USA 
95 PER 
95 HUN 

 
96 MEX 

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
N 58 kg  T

BODY W GRO
57.39   A
57.31   A
57.19   A
57.59   A
57.58   A
55.91   A
56.85   A
57.14   A
57.64   A

 
57.26   A

RATION 

18:09:33 

pionship 
12-09-22 
TOTAL 

OUP SNATCH 
 94      
 78      
 81      
 79      
 76      
 76      
 68      
 65      
 61      

 
 ------     

Cl & J RESU
111    20
100    17
96     17
96     17
98     17
90     16
81     14
80     14
76     13

  
 98     ----

ULT
5     
8     
7     
5     
4     
6     
9     
5     
7     

---     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      LIK
2      TO
3      SI
4      FIL
5      BE
6      ZE
7      SA
8      SZ
9      LIC

10     SA
11     BO

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic
RES

NAME 
KHACHEVA Na
OMA Loredana 
LGADO Rosive
LIMONOVA Alin
ELEVETS Yuliya
ENCHENKO So
ARGSYAN Ani  
ZILAGYI Kinga  
CALSI Alexis N
AELEE Koy F.   
OMBUL Ave      

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ULTS   W

BOR
adezda  18.08.1
Elena   10.05.1

e            30.06.1
na         28.08.1
a           15.04.1

ofiya       10.07.1
            16.03.1
            25.12.1
icole     23.08.1
            27.08.1
            21.12.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 20 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0
WOMEN 6

 
RN NATION
1995 RUS 
1995 ROU 
1995 COL 
1997 KAZ 
1995 UKR 
1997 UKR 
1995 RUS 
1995 HUN 
1995 USA 
1995 USA 
1996 EST 

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
63 kg  SN

BODY W G
62.35   
60.99   
61.58   
59.81   
62.11   
60.45   
61.99   
62.37   
60.68   
58.98   
62.01   

RATION 

20:39:04 

pionship 
12-09-22 
NATCH 

ROUP 1 2 
A 88  92
A 87  91
A 82  87
A 82  86
A 78  81
A 75  78
A 77  77
A 67  70
A 67  71
A 63  65
A 60  64

3 RESULT
2  94  94     

  93  93     
7  90  87     
6  86  86     

  83  83     
8  80  78     
7  77  77     
0  73  70     

  71  67     
5  65  63     
4  64  60     

T 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  



 

 

 

RANK 
1      LIKH
2      TOM
3      SILG
4      FILIM
5      SAR
6      ZEN
7      BEL
8      LICA
9      SZIL

10     BOM
11     SAE

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RES

NAME 
HACHEVA Nade
MA Loredana El
GADO Rosive   
MONOVA Alina

RGSYAN Ani     
NCHENKO Sofiy
LEVETS Yuliya  
ALSI Alexis Nico
LAGYI Kinga     
MBUL Ave         
ELEE Koy F.      

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
SULTS   W

BORN
ezda  18.08.19
ena   10.05.19
         30.06.19

a         28.08.19
         16.03.19

ya       10.07.19
         15.04.19

ole     23.08.19
         25.12.19
         21.12.19
         27.08.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 21 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

WOMEN
 

N NATION
995 RUS 
995 ROU 
995 COL 
997 KAZ 
995 RUS 
997 UKR 
995 UKR 
995 USA 
995 HUN 
996 EST 
995 USA 

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
 63 kg  C

BODY W GRO
62.35   A
60.99   A
61.58   A
59.81   A
61.99   A
60.45   A
62.11   A
60.68   A
62.37   A
62.01   A
58.98   A

RATION 

20:39:16 

pionship 
12-09-22 
CJERK 

OUP 1 2 
A 108  112
A 109  113
A 102  102
A 100  100
A 100  104
A 95  99
A 95  99
A 86  90
A 85  90
A 82  87
A 80  85

3 RESU
2  116  116 
3  117  113 
2  105  105 
0  105  100 
4  106  100 

9   99   99  
9   99   95  
0   90   90  
0   90   85  
7   87   82  
5   85   80  

LT
     
     
     
     
     
    
    
    
    
    
    



 

 

 

RANK 
1      LIKHA
2      TOMA
3      SILGA
4      FILIM
5      BELE
6      ZENC
7      SARG
8      LICAL
9      SZILA

10     SAEL
11     BOMB

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RES

NAME 
ACHEVA Nadez
A Loredana Ele
ADO Rosive     

MONOVA Alina  
EVETS Yuliya    
CHENKO Sofiya
GSYAN Ani       
LSI Alexis Nicol
AGYI Kinga       
LEE Koy F.        
BUL Ave           

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
SULTS   W

BORN
zda  18.08.199
na   10.05.199
       30.06.199
       28.08.199
       15.04.199

a       10.07.199
       16.03.199
e     23.08.199
       25.12.199
       27.08.199
       21.12.199

AL WEIGHTLI

 22 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

WOMEN
 

NATION B
95 RUS 
95 ROU 
95 COL 
97 KAZ 
95 UKR 
97 UKR 
95 RUS 
95 USA 
95 HUN 
95 USA 
96 EST 

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
N 63 kg  T

BODY W GRO
62.35   A
60.99   A
61.58   A
59.81   A
62.11   A
60.45   A
61.99   A
60.68   A
62.37   A
58.98   A
62.01   A

RATION 

20:39:28 

pionship 
12-09-22 
TOTAL 

OUP SNATCH 
94      
93      
87      
86      
83      
78      
77      
67      
70      
63      
60      

Cl & J RESU
116    21
113    20
105    19
100    18
95     17
99     17

100    17
90     15
85     15
80     14
82     14

ULT
0     
6     
2     
6     
8     
7     
7     
7     
5     
3     
2     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      MO
2      NEI
3      BEL
4      KEN
5      WIO
6      TOR
7      AYN
8      LIN 
9      VAS

10     YUM

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic
RES

NAME 
OLIE Madalina B

ISI Dajomes      
LOBORODOVA
NTLI Sumeyye  
OR Jolanta        
RRES Anacarm
NACI Duygu     
 Meng Shan     
SHYNA Alyona 
MKHAIBAM Na

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ULTS   W

BOR
Bianca    27.04.1

            12.05.1
A Maria  13.01.1

            16.11.1
            22.09.1

men        27.11.1
            26.06.1
            27.12.1
            11.11.1
fisa       06.06.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 23 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0
WOMEN 6

 
RN NATION
1996 ROU 
1998 ECU 
1995 RUS 
1995 TUR 
1995 POL 
1995 MEX 
1996 TUR 
1995 TPE 
1997 UKR 
1996 IND 

FTING FEDER

21.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
69 kg  SN

N BODY W G
64.29   
66.14   
67.34   
67.20   
67.86   
64.49   
67.00   
68.49   
66.83   
68.79   

RATION 

15:38:27 

pionship 
12-09-22 
NATCH 

ROUP 1 2 
A 93  98
A 85  88
A 85  88
A 85  88
A 85  90
A 76  80
A 75  79
A 76  80
A 79  83
A 60  64

3 RESUL
8  101  101 
8  90   90  
8  90   90  
8  88   88  
0  91   85  
0  81   81  
9  81   81  
0  83   80  
3  84   79  
4  67   64  

LT 
    
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



 

 

 

RANK 
1      MOL
2      NEIS
3      BELO
4      KENT
5      TOR
6      WIOR
7      VASH
8      LIN M
9      AYNA

10     YUM

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RES

NAME 
LIE Madalina Bia
SI Dajomes        
OBORODOVA M
TLI Sumeyye    
RES Anacarme
R Jolanta          
HYNA Alyona   
Meng Shan       
ACI Duygu       

MKHAIBAM Nafis

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
SULTS   W

BORN
anca    27.04.19
          12.05.19

Maria  13.01.19
          16.11.19

en        27.11.19
          22.09.19
          11.11.19
          27.12.19
          26.06.19

sa       06.06.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 24 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

WOMEN
 

N NATION
996 ROU 
998 ECU 
995 RUS 
995 TUR 
995 MEX 
995 POL 
997 UKR 
995 TPE 
996 TUR 
996 IND 

FTING FEDER

21.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
 69 kg  C

BODY W GR
64.29   
66.14   
67.34   
67.20   
64.49   
67.86   
66.83   
68.49   
67.00   
68.79   

RATION 

15:38:56 

pionship 
12-09-22 
CJERK 

ROUP 1 2
A 115  12
A 105  11
A 106  11
A 108  11
A 99  10
A 102  10
A 100  10
A 90  94
A 87  91
A 83  87

2 3 RESU
20  125  120
10  115  115
10  110  110
11  111  108
03  106  106
02  106  106
06  109  100
4   97   94
1   95   91
7   90   83

ULT
0      
5      
0      
8      
6      
6      
0      

     
     
     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      MOLIE
2      NEISI 
3      BELO
4      KENT
5      WIOR
6      TORR
7      VASH
8      LIN M
9      AYNA

10     YUMK

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RES

NAME 
E Madalina Bian
Dajomes          
BORODOVA M
LI Sumeyye      

R Jolanta            
RES Anacarmen

YNA Alyona     
eng Shan         

ACI Duygu          
KHAIBAM Nafisa

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
SULTS   W

BORN
nca    27.04.199
        12.05.199

Maria  13.01.199
        16.11.199
        22.09.199

n        27.11.199
        11.11.199
        27.12.199
        26.06.199

a       06.06.199

AL WEIGHTLI

 25 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

WOMEN
 

NATION B
96 ROU 
98 ECU 
95 RUS 
95 TUR 
95 POL 
95 MEX 
97 UKR 
95 TPE 
96 TUR 
96 IND 

FTING FEDER

21.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
N 69 kg  T

BODY W GRO
64.29   A
66.14   A
67.34   A
67.20   A
67.86   A
64.49   A
66.83   A
68.49   A
67.00   A
68.79   A

RATION 

15:39:13 

pionship 
12-09-22 
TOTAL 

OUP SNATCH
A 101     
A 90      
A 90      
A 88      
A 85      
A 81      
A 79      
A 80      
A 81      
A 64      

H Cl & J RES
  120    22
 115    20
 110    20
 108    19
 106    19
 106    18
 100    17
 94     17
 91     17
 83     14

SULT
21     
05     
00     
96     
91     
87     
79     
74     
72     
47     



 

 

 

 

RANK 
1      NOGA
2      DEKH
3      VAGN
4      ROMA
5      LI Bing
6      KLING
7      KACZ
8      MOLN
9      WCISL

10     BEED 
11     ATAC 
12     MESZ
13     ZANG

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic
RESU

NAME 
AY Nadezhda    
A Iryna             

NER Viktoriya     
ANOVA Anastas
gping                

GSEIS Marissa E
MARCZYK King

NAR Martina Szi
LAK Eliza          
 Jaclyn Elizabet
Yasemin          

ZES Bianka        
ELIDOU Olga  

 RESULT 
1 123 

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ULTS   W

BOR
           20.05.1
           14.05.1
           10.09.1

siya      25.04.1
           25.01.1

Eileen  07.06.1
ga        10.07.1
ilvia      08.01.1
           16.02.1

th         09.11.1
           01.03.1
           24.02.1
           01.12.1

NEW RECOR
NAME 

NOGAY Nadez

AL WEIGHTLI

 26 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0
WOMEN +

 
RN NATION
1996 KAZ 
1996 UKR 
1995 KAZ 
1996 UKR 
1995 CHN 
1995 USA 
1997 POL 
1996 HUN 
1997 POL 
1996 USA 
1995 TUR 
1995 HUN 
1998 GRE 

RDS 
DATE

zhda  22.09.20

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
+69 kg  S

BODY W GR
88.48   
75.72   
80.36   
76.70   
71.46   

102.49   
74.90   

104.96   
85.18   
77.55   
72.06   

107.00   
86.59   

W
E SENIOR
012  

RATION 

13:57:45 

pionship 
12-09-22 
SNATCH 

ROUP 1 2
A 115  12
A 96  10
A 100  10
A 95  10
A 90  9
A 88  8
A 77  8
A 75  7
A 72  7
A 75  8
A 72  7
A 65  6
A 60  6

WORLD 
JUNIOR YOU

 +6

2 3 RES
23  ------  12
00  103   10
05  105   10
00  100   9

90   95   9
88   92   8
81   84   8
79   81   8
75   77   7
80   80   7
76   76   7
68   71   7
65   66   6

UTH 
69 

SULT
23      
00      
00      

95      
90      
88      
81      
81      

7      
5      
2      
1      
6      



 

 

 

RANK 
1      NOGA
2      VAGN
3      ROMA
4      LI Bing
5      KLING
6      DEKH
7      MOLN
8      KACZ
9      ATAC 

10     BEED 
11     WCISL
12     MESZ
13     ZANG

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic
RES

NAME 
AY Nadezhda    
NER Viktoriya     
ANOVA Anastas
gping                

GSEIS Marissa E
A Iryna             

NAR Martina Szi
MARCZYK King
Yasemin          
 Jaclyn Elizabet
LAK Eliza          

ZES Bianka        
ELIDOU Olga  

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ULTS   W

BOR
           20.05.1
           10.09.1

siya      25.04.1
           25.01.1

Eileen  07.06.1
           14.05.1
ilvia      08.01.1
ga        10.07.1
           01.03.1
th         09.11.1
           16.02.1
           24.02.1
           01.12.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 27 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0
WOMEN 

 
RN NATION
1996 KAZ 
1995 KAZ 
1996 UKR 
1995 CHN 
1995 USA 
1996 UKR 
1996 HUN 
1997 POL 
1995 TUR 
1996 USA 
1997 POL 
1995 HUN 
1998 GRE 

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
+69 kg  C

BODY W GR
88.48   
80.36   
76.70   
71.46   

102.49   
75.72   

104.96   
74.90   
72.06   
77.55   
85.18   

107.00   
86.59   

RATION 

13:57:34 

pionship 
12-09-22 
CJERK 

ROUP 1 2
A 135  14
A 120  12
A 113  12
A 110  11
A 113  11
A 110  11
A 95  9
A 97  9
A 88  9
A 87  9
A 84  8
A 85  8
A 70  7

2 3 RES
45  145   14
23  130   13
21  ------  12
10  120   12
17  121   11
13  115   11

99   101   9
98   101   9
92   95   9
90   92   9
87   90   9
89   93   8
70   75   7

SULT
45      
30      
21      
20      
17      
15      

99      
97      
95      
90      
90      
89      

0      



 

 

 

 

RRANK 
1      NOGAY
2      VAGNE
3      ROMAN
4      DEKHA
5      LI Bing
6      KLINGS
7      MOLNA
8      KACZM
9      ATAC Y

10     WCISL
11     BEED J
12     MESZE
13     ZANGE

 
1 S

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic
RES

NAME 
Y Nadezhda      
ER Viktoriya      
NOVA Anastasi
A Iryna               
ping                  
SEIS Marissa E
AR Martina Szilv
MARCZYK King
Yasemin           

LAK Eliza           
Jaclyn Elizabeth
ES Bianka         
ELIDOU Olga    

LIFT RES
SNATCH  12

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 

SULTS   W

BORN
         20.05.19
          10.09.19
iya      25.04.19
         14.05.19
          25.01.19

Eileen  07.06.19
via      08.01.19
a        10.07.19
          01.03.19
          16.02.19

h         09.11.19
          24.02.19
          01.12.19

NEW RECOR
ULT NA

23 NOGAY 

AL WEIGHTLI

 28 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0
WOMEN 

 
N NATION
996 KAZ 
995 KAZ 
996 UKR 
996 UKR 
995 CHN 
995 USA 
996 HUN 
997 POL 
995 TUR 
997 POL 
996 USA 
995 HUN 
998 GRE 

RDS 
AME D
Nadezhda  22.

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
+69 kg  T

BODY W GR
88.48   
80.36   
76.70   
75.72   
71.46   

102.49   
104.96   
74.90   
72.06   
85.18   
77.55   

107.00   
86.59   

DATE SEN
.09.2012

RATION 

13:57:23 

pionship 
12-09-22 
TOTAL 

ROUP SNATCH
A 123   
A 100   
A 95    
A 100   
A 90    
A 88    
A 81    
A 81    
A 72    
A 77    
A 75    
A 71    
A 66    

WORLD 
IOR JUNIOR 

 

H Cl & J RES
   145    2
   130    2
  121    2
   115    2
  120    2
  117    2
  99     1
  97     1
  95     1
  90     1
  90     1
  89     1
  70     1

YOUTH 
+69 

SULT
268     
230     
216     
215     
210     
205     

80     
78     
67     
67     
65     
60     
36     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      YAN
2      ASL
3      IAR
4      MAN
5      IMA
6      SUH
7      YUL
8      AL-
9      KOM

10     LAI 
11     VAL

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
NG Yixiong       
LANOV Ruzimu

RKIN Viacheslav
NEA Robert Ste

ANZADE Rustam
HAREVS Ritvar
LDASHEV Mash
KRAGULE Moh
MOROWSKI To
Yung-En          

LLECILLO Vicen

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 

ESULTS  

BO
              20.11
rod         01.02

v              19.11
efan         09.12
m             15.07
rs             11.01
hkhur      17.02
hammed  25.01
omasz     21.03
              03.02
nte          05.01

AL WEIGHTLI

 29 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

 MEN 50
 

ORN NATIO
1.1995 CHN
2.1995 UZB
1.1997 RUS
2.1997 ROU
7.1998 AZE
1.1999 LAT
2.1997 UZB
1.1996 IRQ
3.1995 POL
2.1997 TPE
1.1997 MEX

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
0 kg  SNA

N BODY W G
47.95   
49.37   
49.74   
49.76   
50.00   
49.92   
48.46   
49.29   
49.68   
49.93   
49.05   

RATION 

10:52:01 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ATCH 

GROUP 1 2
A 85  8
A 81  8
A 88  9
A 80  8
A 78  8
A 78  8
A 73  7
B 74  7
A 74  7
B 73  7
B 73  7

2 3 RESUL
89  92  89  
85  88  88  
90  90  88  
85  88  88  
83  86  83  
80  82  80  
78  78  78  
78  81  78  
77  77  77  
75  78  75  
73  75  73  

LT 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    



 

 

 

RANK 
1      YANG 
2      MANEA
3      ASLAN
4      IARKIN
5      SUHAR
6      YULDA
7      KOMO
8      VALLE
9      AL-KRA

10     LAI Yu
  
 IMANZ

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
Yixiong            
A Robert Stefan

NOV Ruzimurod
N Viacheslav     
REVS Ritvars   
ASHEV Mashkh

OROWSKI Toma
ECILLO Vicente 
AGULE Moham
ng-En               

ZADE Rustam   

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS 

BORN
          20.11.19

n         09.12.19
d         01.02.19

         19.11.19
          11.01.19

hur      17.02.19
asz     21.03.19
         05.01.19

mmed  25.01.19
         03.02.19

 
          15.07.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 30 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

  MEN 5
 

N NATION
995 CHN 
997 ROU 
995 UZB 
997 RUS 
999 LAT 
997 UZB 
995 POL 
997 MEX 
996 IRQ 
997 TPE 

 
998 AZE 

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
50 kg  CJ

BODY W GR
47.95   
49.76   
49.37   
49.74   
49.92   
48.46   
49.68   
49.05   
49.29   
49.93   

 
50.00   

RATION 

10:52:21 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ERK 

OUP 1 2
A 105  1
A 107  1
A 103  10
A 106  1
A 99  10
A 90  9
A 94  9
B 92  9
B 94  9
B 90  9
  

A ------  ---

2 3 RES
10  115  1
11  111  1
06  110  1
10  110  1
05  107  1

96   100  1
98   98   9
97   101  9
94   96   9
94   96   9

  
----  ------  ---

SULT
15      
07      
06      
06      
05      
00      

98      
97      
96      
96      

 
----     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      YANG 
2      MANEA
3      ASLAN
4      IARKIN
5      SUHAR
6      YULDA
7      KOMO
8      AL-KRA
9      LAI Yu

10     VALLE
  
 IMANZ

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
Yixiong             
A Robert Stefan

NOV Ruzimurod
N Viacheslav     
REVS Ritvars    
ASHEV Mashkh

OROWSKI Toma
AGULE Moham
ng-En               

ECILLO Vicente 

ZADE Rustam    

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS 

BORN
         20.11.19

n         09.12.19
d         01.02.19

         19.11.19
         11.01.19

hur      17.02.19
asz     21.03.19
mmed  25.01.19

         03.02.19
         05.01.19

 
         15.07.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 31 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

   MEN 5
 

N NATION
995 CHN 
997 ROU 
995 UZB 
997 RUS 
999 LAT 
997 UZB 
995 POL 
996 IRQ 
997 TPE 
997 MEX 

 
998 AZE 

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
50 kg  TO

BODY W GR
47.95   A
49.76   A
49.37   A
49.74   A
49.92   A
48.46   A
49.68   A
49.29   
49.93   
49.05   

 
50.00   A

RATION 

10:52:39 

pionship 
12-09-22 

OTAL 

OUP SNATCH
A 89     
A 88     
A 88     
A 88     
A 80     
A 78     
A 77     
B 78     
B 75     
B 73     
  

A 83     

H Cl & J RES
  115    2
  107    1
  106    1
  106    1
  105    1
  100    1
  98     1
  96     1
  96     1
  97     1

 
  ------   --

SULT
04     
95     
94     
94     
85     
78     
75     
74     
71     
70     
 

----     



 

 

 

RAN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

 
 

NK 
      JIANG Hao

2      SCARANT
3      MAZLUM F
4      HAMDAYI 
5      HAMBARD
6      PONIEDZI
7      DI GIUSTO
8      LIU Chia H
9      OMAR Oro
0     ROJAS CO
1     ALEKSIEJ
2     FABO Jak
3     MARECEK
4     NORMAN 
5     BODORIK 
6     WU Joshu

 
SANTA  A

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
o                       

TINO Mirco        
Ferhat               
Sajjad              

DZUMYAN Aram
IALEK Piotr       
O Michael         
Hung                  
opeza                
ONCHA Marco  
US Svajunas    
ub                     

K Petr                
James Sahutta
 Matus              
a Luke James V

runa                  

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 

ESULTS  

         30
                 16
             13
             15

m                  01
                14
              16
          25
             05
                   02
                 26
          05
             12
                   29
              05

Vain Kyang  14

           10

AL WEIGHTLI

 32 

 IWF TIS      1

uth World
K   2012-0

 MEN 56
 

BORN NAT
0.01.1995 CH
6.01.1995 IT
3.11.1996 TU
5.07.1995 IR
1.01.1995 AR
4.04.1995 PO
6.02.1995 IT
5.05.1995 TP
5.10.1995 VE
2.06.1995 PE
6.08.1997 LT
5.02.1997 SV
2.07.1998 CZ
9.06.1996 AU
5.06.1996 SV
4.11.1996 AU

 
0.03.1996 IN

FTING FEDER

18.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
6 kg  SNA

TION BODY W
HN 55.51  
TA 55.44  
UR 55.69  
RQ 55.12  
RM 55.52  
OL 55.65  
TA 55.88  
PE 55.77  
EN 55.74  
ER 55.08  
TU 55.37  
VK 54.69  
ZE 51.77  
US 55.36  
VK 55.36  
US 55.15  
  

ND 55.45  

RATION 

21:21:29 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ATCH 

W GROUP 1
 A 10
 A 10
 A 96
 A 93
 A 87
 A 90
 A 87
 B 88
 A 91
 A 90
 B 83
 B 72
 B 72
 B 65
 B 72
 B 64

  
 A 91

1 2 3 
07  112  115  
00  104  106  
6   99   100  
3   96   98   
7   91   93   
0   93   93   
7   92   93   
8   92   95   
1   91   91   
0   94   94   
3   86   88   
2   77   79   
2   77   77   
5   69   73   
2   76   76   
4   68   71   

  
1   91   91   

RESULT
115      
104      
100      
96      
93      
93      
93      
92      
91      
90      
88      
79      
77      
73      
72      
71      

 
------     



 

 

 

RAN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

 
 

NK 
      JIANG Hao

2      SCARANT
3      ROJAS CO
4      SANTA  A
5      MAZLUM F
6      HAMDAYI 
7      DI GIUSTO
8      HAMBARD
9      LIU Chia H
0     PONIEDZI
1     ALEKSIEJ
2     NORMAN 
3     BODORIK 
4     WU Joshu
5     FABO Jak
6     MARECEK

 
OMAR Oro

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
o                       

TINO Mirco        
ONCHA Marco  
runa                  
Ferhat               
Sajjad              

O Michael         
DZUMYAN Aram
Hung                  
IALEK Piotr       
US Svajunas    
James Sahutta
 Matus              
a Luke James V
ub                     

K Petr                

opeza                

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS 

         30
                 16
                   02
           10
             13
             15
              16

m                  01
          25
                14
                 26
                   29
              05

Vain Kyang  14
          05
             12

             05

AL WEIGHTLI

 33 

 IWF TIS      1

uth World
K   2012-0

  MEN 5
 

BORN NAT
0.01.1995 CH
6.01.1995 IT
2.06.1995 PE
0.03.1996 IN
3.11.1996 TU
5.07.1995 IR
6.02.1995 IT
1.01.1995 AR
5.05.1995 TP
4.04.1995 PO
6.08.1997 LT
9.06.1996 AU
5.06.1996 SV
4.11.1996 AU
5.02.1997 SV
2.07.1998 CZ

 
5.10.1995 VE

FTING FEDER

18.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
56 kg  CJ

TION BODY W
HN 55.51  
TA 55.44  
ER 55.08  
ND 55.45  
UR 55.69  
RQ 55.12  
TA 55.88  
RM 55.52  
PE 55.77  
OL 55.65  
TU 55.37  
US 55.36  
VK 55.36  
US 55.15  
VK 54.69  
ZE 51.77  
  

EN 55.74  

RATION 

21:21:46 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ERK 

W GROUP 1
 A 13
 A 12
 A 12
 A 11
 A 11
 A 11
 A 11
 A 11
 B 10
 A 10
 B 10
 B 93
 B 90
 B 88
 B 85
 B 80

  
 A 11

1 2 3 
30  140  145  
20  128  128  
20  125  127  

8  123  128  
7  121  126  
5  115  118  
0  118  125  
3  117  117  

08  112  115  
06  111  118  
06  106  110  
3   98   98   
0   93   93   
8   92   92   
5   89   91   
0   85   90   

  
6  116  116  

RESULT
145      
128      
125      
123      
121      
118      
118      
113      
112      
111      
110      
93      
93      
92      
91      
85      

 
------     



 

 

 

RANK
1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

 
 
 

K 
    JIANG Hao 
    SCARANTIN
    MAZLUM Fe
    ROJAS CO
    HAMDAYI S
    DI GIUSTO 
    HAMBARDZ
    PONIEDZIA
    LIU Chia Hu
    ALEKSIEJU
    FABO Jaku
    NORMAN J
    BODORIK M
    WU Joshua 
    MARECEK 

 
SANTA  Aru
OMAR Orop

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
                        

NO Mirco          
erhat                 
NCHA Marco    

Sajjad                
Michael           

ZUMYAN Aram 
ALEK Piotr         
ung                    
US Svajunas      
b                       
ames Sahutta  

Matus                
 Luke James Va
Petr                  

una                    
peza                  

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS 

B
       30.0
               16.0
           13.1
                 02.0
           15.0
            16.0
                 01.0
              14.0
        25.0
               26.0
        05.0
                 29.0
            05.0
ain Kyang  14.1
           12.0

         10.0
           05.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 34 

 IWF TIS      1

uth World
K   2012-0

   MEN 5
 

BORN NATI
01.1995 CH
01.1995 ITA
11.1996 TUR
06.1995 PER
07.1995 IRQ
02.1995 ITA
01.1995 ARM
04.1995 PO
05.1995 TPE
08.1997 LTU
02.1997 SV
06.1996 AU
06.1996 SV
11.1996 AU
07.1998 CZ

 
03.1996 IND
10.1995 VEN

FTING FEDER

18.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
56 kg  TO

ON BODY W
N 55.51   
A 55.44   
R 55.69   
R 55.08   
Q 55.12   
A 55.88   
M 55.52   
L 55.65   
E 55.77   
U 55.37   
K 54.69   
S 55.36   
K 55.36   
S 55.15   
E 51.77   

 
D 55.45   
N 55.74   

RATION 

21:22:02 

pionship 
12-09-22 

OTAL 

GROUP SNA
A 1
A 1
A 1
A 9
A 9
A 9
A 9
A 9
B 9
B 8
B 7
B 7
B 7
B 7
B 7
 

A --
A 9

ATCH Cl & J 
115      145    
104      128    
100      121    
90      125    
96      118    
93      118    
93      113    
93      111    
92      112    
88      110    
79      91     
73      93     
72      93     
71      92     
77      85     

  
-----      123    
91      ------   

RESULT
260     
232     
221     
215     
214     
211     
206     
204     
204     
198     
170     
166     
165     
163     
162     

 
------     
------     



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      YUAN 
2      MOSQ
3      MUNO
4      GOKM
5      ANDRE
6      YOKUB
7      ENDER
8      CEYLA
9      CHOSZ

10     BARDA
11     ALIGU
12     LO Kun
13     GOME
14     HASAN
15     LUSHI 
16     GROEH
17     SOILEM
18     GASIO
19     FORRE
20     POLAC
21     JUHAS
22     KRIZ L
23     RANA 

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
Chengfei          
UERA Luis       
Z Jonathan       
EN Ali Osman  
EEV Bozhidar   
BOV Doston     
R Blanco           
AN Bahdir Nezih
ZCZ Aleksande
ALEZ Luis David
LIYEV Kanan   
n Huang            
S Jonatan        

NOV Hasan       
Emanuel          

HLER Mason C
MEZIDIS Georg

OR Jaromir         
ESTER Patrick 
CEK Matej         
SZ Jacint           
Lukas                 
Bassel Amjad   

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 

ESULTS  

BO
              14.07
              27.03
             10.11
              05.04
              17.01
             05.04
              13.02

h             10.05
r             15.11
d            03.10
              12.02
             28.03
             19.12
             01.05
             21.12

Christian  12.06
gios        25.06
             23.12
Robert   15.03
             19.12
              04.06
             07.04
             19.08

AL WEIGHTLI

 35 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

 MEN 62
 

ORN NATION
.1995 CHN
.1995 COL
.1995 MEX
.1995 TUR
.1997 BUL
.1995 UZB
.1995 VEN
.1996 TUR
.1995 POL
.1995 PER
.1998 AZE
.1995 TPE
.1997 BRA
.1996 AZE
.1996 ALB
.1997 USA
.1995 GRE
.1997 CZE
.1995 USA
.1995 SVK
.1998 SVK
.1998 CZE
.1996 AUS

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
2 kg  SNA

N BODY W G
61.20   
61.19   
61.33   
61.57   
61.82   
61.97   
61.21   
61.90   
61.96   
61.20   
60.59   
61.68   
61.71   
61.17   
60.39   
61.66   
61.12   
61.43   
61.23   
61.60   
61.27   
61.43   
61.47   

RATION 

10:53:03 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ATCH 

GROUP 1 
A 123  
A 122  
A 115  
A 105  
A 110  
A 112  
A 111  
A 105  
A 106  
A 100  
B 96   
B 93   
B 96   
B 90   
B 88   
B 87   
B 85   
B 83   
B 80   
B 82   
B 78   
B 78   
B 75   

2 3 RES
127  129  1
126  128  1
118  123  1
112  113  1
113  116  1
112  116  1
111  115  1
111  111  1
106  108  1
104  106  1
101  103  1
96   100  1
96   100  1
90   93   9
91   91   9
89   91   9
90   92   9
88   91   8
85   87   8
86   90   8
82   85   8
81   81   8
80   80   7

SULT
29      
28      
18      
13      
13      
12      
11      
11      
08      
04      
03      
00      
00      

93      
91      
91      
90      
88      
87      
86      
85      
81      
75      



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      MOSQ
2      MUNO
3      YUAN 
4      YOKUB
5      ENDER
6      ANDRE
7      CHOSZ
8      BARDA
9      GOKM

10     CEYLA
11     ALIGU
12     LO Kun
13     GOME
14     SOILEM
15     GROEH
16     HASAN
17     LUSHI 
18     FORRE
19     JUHAS
20     GASIO
21     POLAC
22     KRIZ L
23     RANA 

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
UERA Luis       
Z Jonathan       
Chengfei          
BOV Doston     
R Blanco           
EEV Bozhidar   
ZCZ Aleksande
ALEZ Luis David
EN Ali Osman  

AN Bahdir Nezih
LIYEV Kanan   
n Huang            
S Jonatan        
MEZIDIS Georg
HLER Mason C
NOV Hasan       
Emanuel          

ESTER Patrick 
SZ Jacint           
OR Jaromir         
CEK Matej         
Lukas                 
Bassel Amjad   

ERNATIONA

uced by the 

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS 

BO
              27.03
             10.11
              14.07
             05.04
              13.02
              17.01
r             15.11
d            03.10
              05.04

h             10.05
              12.02
             28.03
             19.12

gios        25.06
Christian  12.06

             01.05
             21.12
Robert   15.03
              04.06
             23.12
             19.12
             07.04
             19.08

AL WEIGHTLI

 36 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

  MEN 6
 

ORN NATION
.1995 COL
.1995 MEX
.1995 CHN
.1995 UZB
.1995 VEN
.1997 BUL
.1995 POL
.1995 PER
.1995 TUR
.1996 TUR
.1998 AZE
.1995 TPE
.1997 BRA
.1995 GRE
.1997 USA
.1996 AZE
.1996 ALB
.1995 USA
.1998 SVK
.1997 CZE
.1995 SVK
.1998 CZE
.1996 AUS

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
62 kg  CJ

N BODY W G
61.19   
61.33   
61.20   
61.97   
61.21   
61.82   
61.96   
61.20   
61.57   
61.90   
60.59   
61.68   
61.71   
61.12   
61.66   
61.17   
60.39   
61.23   
61.27   
61.43   
61.60   
61.43   
61.47   

RATION 

10:53:25 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ERK 

GROUP 1 
A 150  
A 143  
A 145  
A 144  
A 135  
A 128  
A 129  
A 127  
A 127  
A 127  
B 120  
B 120  
B 107  
B 110  
B 108  
B 107  
B 107  
B 107  
B 103  
B 100  
B 100  
B 95   
B 95   

2 3 RES
155  160  1
147  151  1
146  151  1
148  148  1
143  147  1
133  133  1
133  133  1
131  131  1
127  127  1
130  130  1
124  128  1
124  128  1
116  122  1
115  117  1
112  115  1
107  112  1
111  111  1
112  112  1
103  107  1
103  103  1
105  105  1
100  100  9
95   102  9

SULT
55      
47      
46      
44      
43      
33      
29      
27      
27      
27      
24      
20      
16      
15      
15      
12      
11      
07      
07      
00      
00      

95      
95      



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      MOSQU
2      YUAN C
3      MUNOZ
4      YOKUBO
5      ENDER 
6      ANDREE
7      GOKME
8      CEYLAN
9      CHOSZC

10     BARDAL
11     ALIGUL
12     LO Kun 
13     GOMES
14     GROEH
15     SOILEM
16     HASANO
17     LUSHI E
18     FORRES
19     JUHASZ
20     GASIOR
21     POLACE
22     KRIZ Lu
23     RANA B

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
UERA Luis         
Chengfei            
Z Jonathan         
OV Doston        
Blanco             

EV Bozhidar     
EN Ali Osman    
N Bahdir Nezih  
CZ Aleksander 
LEZ Luis David 
IYEV Kanan     
Huang              

S Jonatan           
LER Mason Ch

MEZIDIS Georgio
OV Hasan         
Emanuel            
STER Patrick R
Z Jacint             
R Jaromir           
EK Matej           
kas                   

Bassel Amjad     

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS 

BOR
            27.03.1
            14.07.1
           10.11.1
           05.04.1
            13.02.1
            17.01.1
            05.04.1
           10.05.1
            15.11.1
           03.10.1
            12.02.1
           28.03.1
           19.12.1

hristian  12.06.1
os        25.06.1
           01.05.1
           21.12.1

Robert   15.03.1
            04.06.1
           23.12.1
           19.12.1
           07.04.1
           19.08.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 37 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

   MEN 6
 

RN NATION
1995 COL 
1995 CHN 
1995 MEX 
1995 UZB 
1995 VEN 
1997 BUL 
1995 TUR 
1996 TUR 
1995 POL 
1995 PER 
1998 AZE 
1995 TPE 
1997 BRA 
1997 USA 
1995 GRE 
1996 AZE 
1996 ALB 
1995 USA 
1998 SVK 
1997 CZE 
1995 SVK 
1998 CZE 
1996 AUS 

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
62 kg  TO

BODY W GR
61.19   
61.20   
61.33   
61.97   
61.21   
61.82   
61.57   
61.90   
61.96   
61.20   
60.59   
61.68   
61.71   
61.66   
61.12   
61.17   
60.39   
61.23   
61.27   
61.43   
61.60   
61.43   
61.47   

RATION 

10:53:46 

pionship 
12-09-22 

OTAL 

ROUP SNATC
A 128 
A 129 
A 118 
A 112 
A 111 
A 113 
A 113 
A 111 
A 108 
A 104 
B 103 
B 100 
B 100 
B 91  
B 90  
B 93  
B 91  
B 87  
B 85  
B 88  
B 86  
B 81  
B 75  

CH Cl & J RE
     155    
     146    
     147    
     144    
     143    
     133    
     127    
     127    
     129    
     127    
     124    
     120    
     116    
    115    
    115    
    112    
    111    
    107    
    107    
    100    
    100    
    95     
    95     

ESULT
283     
275     
265     
256     
254     
246     
240     
238     
237     
231     
227     
220     
216     
206     
205     
205     
202     
194     
192     
188     
186     
176     
170     



 

 

 

 

RANK 
1      KA
2      LIN
3      KH
4      ALI
5      MIL
6      YA
7      KAZ
8      YEV
9      TAG

10     SM
11     SKO
12     AG
13     CA
14     NA
15     SO
16     LAH
17     BES
18     LAU
19     VE
20     YA
21     HO
22     SE
23     HO

RRAR MOHAM
NDER Albert      

UGAEV Khetag
IGULIZADA Elk
LITOSYAN Vard
NG Hong          
ZOV Aidar        
VSYUTKIN Naz
GHIZADE Jeyh

MOCHEK Serhii 
OCZEK Szymo
UILAR CHAN J
KIR Eyup Ensa
LBANTORUC K

OTO MONTECIN
HUANAMPA CA
ST Brien Ander
URINAVICIUS L
RDIALES Luis R
NG Chih Lun    

OFBAUER Lukas
DLAK Patrik     

OVJACKY Ondre

 RESULT 
1 143 K

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
MMED Jawad Mo

                      
g                        
khan                  
dan                   
                      
                      

zar                    
un                     
                        
n Zozislaw        

Josue Alberto    
ar                       
Kuddusi             
NO Eduardo Ale
ASTILLO Junior
rson                   
Laurynas          
R.                     
                        
s                       
                       

ej                       

KARRAR MOHA

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 

ESULTS  

ohammed Kadh

   
    
    

    
    
 
          
           
  
         

exis            
r Chayanne     
   
        
  

    

   

NEW RECOR
NAME 

AMMED Jawad 

AL WEIGHTLI

 38 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

 MEN 69
 

BORN
hum  25.07.199

13.01.199
21.10.199
04.02.199
07.03.199
14.02.199
21.02.199
20.07.199
13.08.199
26.02.199
30.09.199
12.07.199
20.06.199
03.01.199
17.06.199
04.04.199
03.04.199
20.01.199
03.08.199
10.08.199
14.02.199
03.07.199
11.10.199

RDS 

Mohammed Ka

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
9 kg  SNA

NATION B
95 IRQ 
96 KAZ 
97 RUS 
95 AZE 
95 ARM 
95 CHN 
95 KAZ 
95 UKR 
95 AZE 
96 UKR 
95 POL 
96 MEX 
96 TUR 
95 TUR 
95 CHI 
95 PER 
96 BAR 
95 LTU 
95 USA 
96 TPE 
97 CZE 
95 SVK 
97 CZE 

DAT
adhum  20.09.2

RATION 

20:42:23 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ATCH 

BODY W GRO
68.47   A
67.18   A
68.70   A
68.46   A
68.10   A
66.60   A
68.72   A
68.26   A
68.78   A
68.78   A
68.03   A
67.00   A
68.05   B
68.31   B
67.60   B
68.21   B
66.50   B
67.92   B
67.76   B
67.50   B
68.10   B
68.33   B
64.47   B

E SENIOR 
2012  

OUP 1 2 
A 137  140
A 127  132
A 130  134
A 125  131
A 130  130
A 125  130
A 120  125
A 110  114
A 110  117
A 115  118
A 110  113
A 109  112
B 107  112
B 105  110
B 105  110
B 101  105
B 97   97 
B 91   96 
B 90   95 
B 90   94 
B 82   85 
B 82   82 
B 78   81 

WORLD 
JUNIOR YO

 6

3 RESUL
  143  143  
  135  135  
  136  134  
  131  131  
  135  130  
  133  125  
  130  125  
  117  117  
  122  117  
  118  115  
  113  113  
  116  112  
  112  112  
  113  110  
  110  105  
  105  105  
  105  97   
  98  96   
  98  95   
  98  94   
  87  87   
  86  86   
  83  83   

OUTH
69 

LT
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



 

 

 

RANK 
1      KA
2      KH
3      LIN
4      KAZ
5      MIL
6      ALI
7      YA
8      TAG
9      AG

10     LAH
11     YEV
12     SM
13     SKO
14     NA
15     SO
16     VE
17     CA
18     BES
19     LAU
20     SE
21     HO
22     HO

  
 YA

RRAR MOHAM
UGAEV Khetag

NDER Albert      
ZOV Aidar        
LITOSYAN Vard
IGULIZADA Elk
NG Hong          
GHIZADE Jeyh
UILAR CHAN J
HUANAMPA CA
VSYUTKIN Naz

MOCHEK Serhii 
OCZEK Szymo
LBANTORUC K

OTO MONTECIN
RDIALES Luis R
KIR Eyup Ensa
ST Brien Ander
URINAVICIUS L
DLAK Patrik     

OFBAUER Lukas
OVJACKY Ondre

NG Chih Lun    

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
MMED Jawad Mo
g                        
                      
                      

dan                   
khan                  

                      
un                     

Josue Alberto    
ASTILLO Junior
zar                    
                        
n Zozislaw        

Kuddusi             
NO Eduardo Ale
R.                     

ar                       
rson                   
Laurynas          
                       
s                       
ej                       

                        

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS 

ohammed Kadh
   

    
    

    
           

r Chayanne     
    
 
          
         

exis            
  
  
   
        

    
   

AL WEIGHTLI

 39 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

  MEN 6
 

BORN
hum  25.07.199

21.10.199
13.01.199
21.02.199
07.03.199
04.02.199
14.02.199
13.08.199
12.07.199
04.04.199
20.07.199
26.02.199
30.09.199
03.01.199
17.06.199
03.08.199
20.06.199
03.04.199
20.01.199
03.07.199
14.02.199
11.10.199

 
10.08.199

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
69 kg  CJ

NATION B
95 IRQ 
97 RUS 
96 KAZ 
95 KAZ 
95 ARM 
95 AZE 
95 CHN 
95 AZE 
96 MEX 
95 PER 
95 UKR 
96 UKR 
95 POL 
95 TUR 
95 CHI 
95 USA 
96 TUR 
96 BAR 
95 LTU 
95 SVK 
97 CZE 
97 CZE 

 
96 TPE 

RATION 

20:42:43 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ERK 

BODY W GRO
68.47   A
68.70   A
67.18   A
68.72   A
68.10   A
68.46   A
66.60   A
68.78   A
67.00   A
68.21   B
68.26   A
68.78   A
68.03   A
68.31   B
67.60   B
67.76   B
68.05   B
66.50   B
67.92   B
68.33   B
68.10   B
64.47   B

  
67.50   B

OUP 1 2 
A 161  166
A 156  161
A 156  161
A 155  161
A 161  161
A 161  167
A 145  150
A 143  148
A 144  149
B 135  140
A 137  142
A 137  137
A 135  139
B 129  138
B 133  138
B 123  128
B 123  127
B 125  130
B 120  120
B 102  106
B 100  104
B 94   97 

  
B 123  123

3 RESUL
  168  168  
  164  164  
  162  162  
  162  162  
  168  161  
  167  161  
  151  151  
  151  151  
  151  149  
  143  143  
  142  142  
  142  142  
  139  139  
  143  138  
  138  133  
  128  128  
  131  127  
  130  125  
  124  120  
  106  106  
  104  104  
  100  97   

  
  123  ------  

LT
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
   

   



 

 

 

 

RANK 
1      KAR
2      KHU
3      LIND
4      ALIG
5      MILI
6      KAZ
7      YAN
8      TAG
9      AGU

10     YEV
11     SMO
12     SKO
13     LAH
14     NAL
15     CAK
16     SOT
17     VER
18     BES
19     LAU
20     SED
21     HOF
22     HOV

  
 YAN

 
1 SN
2 T

RRAR MOHAMM
UGAEV Khetag  
DER Albert        
GULIZADA Elkh
TOSYAN Varda
OV Aidar          

NG Hong            
GHIZADE Jeyhu
UILAR CHAN Jo
VSYUTKIN Naza
OCHEK Serhii   
OCZEK Szymon 

UANAMPA CAS
BANTORUC Ku

KIR Eyup Ensar 
TO MONTECINO
RDIALES Luis R

T Brien Anders
RINAVICIUS La

DLAK Patrik       
FBAUER Lukas 
VJACKY Ondrej 

NG Chih Lun      

LIFT RESU
NATCH  143
TOTAL    311

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
MED Jawad Mo

                        
                    
an                    

an                     
                    
                    
n                       

osue Alberto      
ar                      
                        
 Zozislaw          
STILLO Junior C
uddusi               
                        

O Eduardo Alex
R.                       

on                     
aurynas            
                     
                        
                         

                      

LT 
3 KARRAR M

 KARRAR M

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS 

hammed Kadhu
 

  
  

  
         
  

        
Chayanne      
       

xis            

 
      

  
 

NEW RECOR
NA

MOHAMMED Ja
MOHAMMED Ja

AL WEIGHTLI

 40 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

   MEN 6
 

BORN 
um  25.07.1995

21.10.1997
13.01.1996
04.02.1995
07.03.1995
21.02.1995
14.02.1995
13.08.1995
12.07.1996
20.07.1995
26.02.1996
30.09.1995
04.04.1995
03.01.1995
20.06.1996
17.06.1995
03.08.1995
03.04.1996
20.01.1995
03.07.1995
14.02.1997
11.10.1997

 
10.08.1996

RDS 
AME 
awad Mohamm
awad Mohamm

FTING FEDER

20.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
69 kg  TO

NATION BO
5 IRQ 6
7 RUS 6
6 KAZ 6
5 AZE 6
5 ARM 6
5 KAZ 6
5 CHN 6
5 AZE 6
6 MEX 6
5 UKR 6
6 UKR 6
5 POL 6
5 PER 6
5 TUR 6
6 TUR 6
5 CHI 6
5 USA 6
6 BAR 6
5 LTU 6
5 SVK 6
7 CZE 6
7 CZE 6

 
6 TPE 6

med Kadhum  20
med Kadhum  20

RATION 

20:42:59 

pionship 
12-09-22 

OTAL 

ODY W GROU
68.47   A 
68.70   A 
67.18   A 
68.46   A 
68.10   A 
68.72   A 
66.60   A 
68.78   A 
67.00   A 
68.26   A 
68.78   A 
68.03   A 
68.21   B 
68.31   B 
68.05   B 
67.60   B 
67.76   B 
66.50   B 
67.92   B 
68.33   B 
68.10   B 
64.47   B 

  
67.50   B 

DATE SEN
0.09.2012
0.09.2012

UP SNATCH 
143      
134      
135      
131      
130      
125      
125      
117      
112      
117      
115      
113      
105      
110      
112      
105      
95      
97      
96      
86      
87      
83      

 
94      

WORLD
NIOR JUNIOR

  
  

Cl & J RESU
168    311
164    298
162    297
161    292
161    291
162    287
151    276
151    268
149    261
142    259
142    257
139    252
143    248
138    248
127    239
133    238
128    223
125    222
120    216
106    192
104    191
97     180

  
------   ------

D 
R YOUTH

69 
69 

LT
     

8     
7     
2     

     
7     
6     
8     

     
9     
7     
2     
8     
8     
9     
8     
3     
2     
6     
2     

     
0     

-     



 

 

 

 

RRANK 
1      KARAPE
2      ZHUBAT
3      LEFLER
4      DOKME
5      RAGALA
6      PETKA 
7      TATOYA
8      LOPEZ 
9      PALOMO

10     NABIEV
11     PLYESN
12     YUAN H
13     BODOR
14     DUMAN
15     WANG N
16     CHERTK
17     MIRGA 
18     DAMRO
19     SMILGE
20     SAMARA
21     DANIEL

 
1

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
ETYAN Andrani
TKANOV Galym

R Artem             
TAS Abdulmutt

A Venkat Rahul
Mariusz            
AN Davit           
FARIAS Bastian
O David            

V Fayzullo          
NOY Anton        
Haowen             
RIK Michal          

 Y. Emre           
Nien Chu          
KOV Danie       
David                

ON Nathan Char
EVICIUS Julius  
AS Christos      
S Jakob David 

RESULT 
 155 KA

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 

ESULTS  

BO
ik              15.12

mbek         01.0
              27.02

talip          07.02
               16.0
               13.1
               18.1

n Andres  26.0
                23.0
               11.0
               17.0
               25.04
               05.0
               01.0
               03.02
                02.1
              03.0

rles           06.0
               03.1
               03.12
               11.0

NEW RECOR
NAME 

ARAPETYAN A

AL WEIGHTLI

 41 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

 MEN 77
 

ORN NATIO
2.1995 ARM
6.1995 KAZ
2.1995 RUS
2.1996 TUR
3.1997 IND
1.1995 POL
0.1995 ARM
9.1995 CHI
1.1996 MEX
3.1995 UZB
9.1996 UKR
4.1995 CHN
6.1996 SVK
1.1995 TUR
2.1995 TPE
0.1997 ISR
5.1995 CZE
5.1996 USA
1.1996 LTU
2.1995 GRE
6.1995 AUS

RDS 
DA

Andranik  21.09

FTING FEDER

21.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
7 kg  SNA

ON BODY W
M 75.60   
Z 75.86   
S 76.56   
R 76.67   

 75.99   
L 76.51   
M 75.20   

 75.80   
X 75.20   
B 73.85   
R 74.69   
N 76.21   
K 76.27   
R 75.59   
E 76.21   

75.00   
E 76.81   
A 74.19   
U 73.66   
E 76.02   
S 75.98   

ATE SENIOR
.2012  

RATION 

17:53:25 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ATCH 

GROUP 1 
A 140  
A 135  
A 131  
A 131  
A 126  
B 120  
A 120  
A 125  
B 119  
A 118  
B 117  
A 120  
B 115  
B 110  
B 117  
B 110  
B 107  
B 100  
B 98   
B 95   
B 88   

WORLD 
R JUNIOR YO

 

2 3 RE
 146  155  
 140  143  
 135  138  
 134  136  
 131  135  
 124  126  
 125  130  
 130  131  
 124  127  
 122  126  
 117  122  
 126  126  
 120  124  
 115  118  
 117  123  
 115  118  
 111  111  
 100  105  
 103  106  
 100  105  
 93   98   

OUTH 
77 

ESULT
155      
143      
135      
134      
131      
126      
125      
125      
124      
122      
122      
120      
120      
118      
117      
115      
111      
105      
103      
100      
98      



 

 

 

RAANK 
1      KARAPE
2      LEFLER 
3      LOPEZ F
4      RAGALA
5      TATOYA
6      ZHUBAT
7      YUAN H
8      PALOMO
9      PETKA M

10     NABIEV 
11     PLYESN
12     DOKMET
13     WANG N
14     CHERTK
15     SMILGEV
16     MIRGA D
17     DUMAN 
18     DANIELS
19     DAMRO
20     SAMARA

  
 BODORI

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
ETYAN Andrani

Artem              
FARIAS Bastian
A Venkat Rahul 
AN Davit            
TKANOV Galym
aowen              

O David             
Mariusz             
Fayzullo           

NOY Anton         
TAS Abdulmutta

Nien Chu           
KOV Danie        
VICIUS Julius  
David                
Y. Emre           

S Jakob David  
N Nathan Charl
AS Christos       

IK Michal          

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS 

BO
k              15.12
              27.02

n Andres  26.09
               16.03
               18.10

mbek         01.06
               25.04
               23.01
              13.11
              11.03
              17.09

alip          07.02
               03.02
               02.10
              03.11
              03.05
               01.01
               11.06
les           06.05
              03.12

               05.06

AL WEIGHTLI

 42 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

  MEN 7
 

ORN NATIO
2.1995 ARM
2.1995 RUS
9.1995 CHI
3.1997 IND
0.1995 ARM
6.1995 KAZ
4.1995 CHN
1.1996 MEX
1.1995 POL
3.1995 UZB
9.1996 UKR
2.1996 TUR
2.1995 TPE
0.1997 ISR
1.1996 LTU
5.1995 CZE
1.1995 TUR
6.1995 AUS
5.1996 USA
2.1995 GRE

  
6.1996 SVK

FTING FEDER

21.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
7 kg  CJ

ON BODY W
M 75.60   

 76.56   
75.80   
75.99   

M 75.20   
75.86   

 76.21   
X 75.20   

76.51   
73.85   

R 74.69   
 76.67   

76.21   
75.00   
73.66   
76.81   

 75.59   
 75.98   

A 74.19   
 76.02   

 
76.27   

RATION 

17:53:43 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ERK 

GROUP 1 
A 170  
A 160  
A 158  
A 157  
A 160  
A 160  
A 145  
B 149  
B 148  
A 150  
B 143  
A 144  
B 147  
B 135  
B 133  
B 138  
B 132  
B 110  
B 121  
B 115  
  

B 150  

2 3 RE
176  ------  
165  169  
163  165  
163  165  
164  166  
165  165  
151  155  
153  156  
151  151  
155  155  
148  152  
148  148  
152  152  
141  145  
137  143  
142  142  
136  138  
117  122  
126  126  
120  120  

  
150  150  

ESULT
176      
169      
165      
165      
164      
160      
155      
153      
151      
150      
148      
148      
147      
145      
143      
142      
138      
122      
121      
120      

 
------     



 

 

 

 

RA

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

ANK 
1      KARAPET
2      LEFLER A
3      ZHUBATK
4      RAGALA 
5      LOPEZ FA
6      TATOYAN
7      DOKMET
8      PALOMO
9      PETKA M

10     YUAN Ha
11     NABIEV F
12     PLYESNO
13     WANG Ni
14     CHERTKO
15     DUMAN Y
16     MIRGA D
17     SMILGEV
18     DAMRON
19     DANIELS
20     SAMARA

  
 BODORIK

 L
1 SNA
2 TO

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
TYAN Andranik
Artem                
KANOV Galymb
Venkat Rahul   
ARIAS Bastian 
N Davit              

TAS Abdulmutta
O David              
Mariusz              
aowen                
Fayzullo            
OY Anton          
ien Chu             
OV Danie         
Y. Emre             

David                  
VICIUS Julius    
N Nathan Charle
S Jakob David    
AS Christos        

K Michal            

LIFT RESUL
ATCH  155 

OTAL    331 

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS 

BO
k              15.12

             27.02
bek         01.06
             16.03
Andres  26.09
             18.10
lip          07.02
              23.01
              13.11
             25.04
              11.03
             17.09
             03.02
              02.10
             01.01
            03.05
             03.11

es           06.05
             11.06
             03.12

             05.06

NEW RECOR
LT NA

KARAPETY
KARAPETY

AL WEIGHTLI

 43 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

   MEN 7
 

ORN NATION
.1995 ARM
.1995 RUS
.1995 KAZ
.1997 IND
.1995 CHI
.1995 ARM
.1996 TUR
.1996 MEX
.1995 POL
.1995 CHN
.1995 UZB
.1996 UKR
.1995 TPE
.1997 ISR 
.1995 TUR
.1995 CZE
.1996 LTU
.1996 USA
.1995 AUS
.1995 GRE
  
.1996 SVK

RDS 
AME 
YAN Andranik  
YAN Andranik  

FTING FEDER

21.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
77 kg  TO

N BODY W G
75.60   
76.56   
75.86   
75.99   
75.80   
75.20   
76.67   
75.20   
76.51   
76.21   
73.85   
74.69   
76.21   
75.00   
75.59   
76.81   
73.66   
74.19   
75.98   
76.02   

 
76.27   

DATE SE
21.09.2012
21.09.2012

RATION 

17:54:11 

pionship 
12-09-22 

OTAL 

GROUP SNAT
A 155
A 135
A 143
A 131
A 125
A 125
A 134
B 124
B 126
A 120
A 122
B 122
B 117
B 115
B 118
B 111
B 103
B 105
B 98
B 100
  

B 120

WORL
ENIOR JUNIO

  
  

TCH Cl & J R
5      176    
5      169    
3      160    
1      165    
5      165    
5      164    
4      148    
4      153    
6      151    
0      155    
2      150    
2      148    
7      147    
5      145    
8      138    
1      142    
3      143    
5      121    

8      122    
0      120    

 
0      ------   

LD 
OR YOUTH 

77 
77 

RESULT
331     
304     
303     
296     
290     
289     
282     
277     
277     
275     
272     
270     
264     
260     
256     
253     
246     
226     
220     
220     

 
------     



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      HOZA V
2      AKHME
3      KONOT
4      CHEN Z
5      PIRELA
6      TURAN
7      SIMON 
8      KEKHTE
9      DEREN

10     MUROD
11     KU Dan
12     FLOREZ
13     RUBINA
14     DADAS
15     OSTRO
16     KOPEC
17     WIITAN
18     HOWER
19     MANHA

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
Volodymyr         
EROV Albert      
TOP Igor            
Zhi                     
A GOTERA Darw
 Halil Ibrahim    
Bence              
ER Denis          

N Mieczyslaw     
DOV Nodirjon    
niel                     
Z Oscar            
AS Vilius           
HBAYLI Dadas

OVSKY Viktor    
CKY Vlastimil     
NEN Daniel Krist
RTON Ian Amir 
ART Vaclav       

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 

ESULTS  

BO
               15.04
               12.07
               21.07
            03.09

win Jose  18.06
              10.03
               29.08
               08.04
               19.04
               03.02
           26.10
               01.09
               29.01
h             15.07
               27.01
               29.01
topher      07.01
               28.01
               24.05

AL WEIGHTLI

 44 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

 MEN 85
 

ORN NATIO
4.1996 UKR
7.1995 KAZ
7.1995 UKR
9.1995 CHN
6.1995 VEN
3.1995 TUR
8.1996 HUN
4.1997 RUS
4.1995 POL
2.1995 UZB
0.1996 MEX
9.1995 COL
1.1996 LTU
7.1996 AZE
1.1995 SVK
1.1995 CZE
1.1996 USA
1.1995 USA
5.1996 CZE

FTING FEDER

21.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
5 kg  SNA

ON BODY W
84.54   
83.59   
80.22   

 82.84   
83.06   
84.90   

 84.64   
84.27   
81.68   
83.62   

X 83.20   
83.42   
82.53   
82.78   
79.94   
82.57   
83.04   
83.52   
83.89   

RATION 

20:27:55 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ATCH 

GROUP 1 
A 140  
A 137  
A 135  
A 135  
A 135  
A 135  
A 125  
A 123  
B 123  
A 123  
B 116  
B 120  
B 112  
B 115  
B 111  
B 103  
B 100  
B 102  
B 103  

2 3 RE
143  147  
142  146  
139  141  
140  140  
135  139  
138  138  
130  130  
128  130  
123  127  
123  123  
120  120  
124  124  
118  118  
121  121  
115  115  
107  110  
105  107  
107  112  
107  110  

ESULT
147      
146      
141      
135      
135      
135      
130      
128      
127      
123      
120      
120      
118      
115      
111      
107      
107      
107      
107      



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      KONOT
2      PIRELA
3      TURAN
4      CHEN Z
5      AKHME
6      HOZA V
7      DEREN
8      KU Dan
9      SIMON 

10     FLOREZ
11     MUROD
12     RUBINA
13     DADAS
14     WIITAN
15     HOWER
16     MANHA
17     OSTRO
18     KOPEC

  
 KEKHTE

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
TOP Igor            
A GOTERA Darw
 Halil Ibrahim    

Zhi                     
EROV Albert      
Volodymyr         
N Mieczyslaw     
niel                     

Bence              
Z Oscar            

DOV Nodirjon    
AS Vilius           
HBAYLI Dadas

NEN Daniel Krist
RTON Ian Amir 
ART Vaclav       
OVSKY Viktor    
CKY Vlastimil     

ER Denis          

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS 

BO
               21.07

win Jose  18.06
              10.03
            03.09
               12.07
               15.04
               19.04
           26.10
               29.08
               01.09
               03.02
               29.01
h             15.07
topher      07.01
               28.01
               24.05
               27.01
               29.01

               08.04

AL WEIGHTLI

 45 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

  MEN 8
 

ORN NATIO
7.1995 UKR
6.1995 VEN
3.1995 TUR
9.1995 CHN
7.1995 KAZ
4.1996 UKR
4.1995 POL
0.1996 MEX
8.1996 HUN
9.1995 COL
2.1995 UZB
1.1996 LTU
7.1996 AZE
1.1996 USA
1.1995 USA
5.1996 CZE
1.1995 SVK
1.1995 CZE

  
4.1997 RUS

FTING FEDER

21.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
5 kg  CJ

ON BODY W
80.22   
83.06   
84.90   

 82.84   
83.59   
84.54   
81.68   

X 83.20   
 84.64   

83.42   
83.62   
82.53   
82.78   
83.04   
83.52   
83.89   
79.94   
82.57   

 
84.27   

RATION 

20:28:13 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ERK 

GROUP 1 
A 165  
A 173  
A 166  
A 165  
A 160  
A 160  
B 148  
B 151  
A 151  
B 150  
A 147  
B 140  
B 140  
B 130  
B 140  
B 135  
B 130  
B 128  
  

A 153  

2 3 RE
173  179  
177  177  
172  172  
165  171  
166  166  
160  165  
153  157  
151  156  
151  156  
156  156  
151  151  
145  148  
145  150  
137  142  
144  145  
140  143  
135  139  
132  134  

  
153  153  -

ESULT
173      
173      
166      
165      
160      
160      
153      
151      
151      
150      
147      
145      
145      
142      
140      
140      
135      
132      

 
------     



 

 

 

RA

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

ANK 
1      KONOTO
2      PIRELA G
3      HOZA Vo
4      AKHMER
5      TURAN H
6      CHEN Zh
7      SIMON B
8      DEREN M
9      KU Danie

10     FLOREZ 
11     MURODO
12     RUBINAS
13     DADASH
14     WIITANE
15     HOWERT
16     MANHAR
17     OSTROV
18     KOPECK

  
 KEKHTE

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
OP Igor              
GOTERA Darw
olodymyr           
ROV Albert        
Halil Ibrahim      
hi                       
Bence                
Mieczyslaw       
el                       
Oscar              

OV Nodirjon      
S Vilius             

HBAYLI Dadash
EN Daniel Kristo
TON Ian Amir   
RT Vaclav         
VSKY Viktor      
KY Vlastimil       

R Denis            

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS 

BOR
             21.07.
in Jose  18.06.
             15.04.
             12.07.
            10.03.
          03.09.
             29.08.
             19.04.
         26.10.
             01.09.
             03.02.
            29.01.
             15.07.

opher      07.01.
             28.01.
             24.05.
            27.01.
             29.01.

             08.04.

AL WEIGHTLI

 46 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

   MEN 8
 

RN NATION
.1995 UKR 
.1995 VEN 
.1996 UKR 
.1995 KAZ 
.1995 TUR 
.1995 CHN
.1996 HUN
.1995 POL 
.1996 MEX
.1995 COL 
.1995 UZB 
.1996 LTU 
.1996 AZE 
.1996 USA 
.1995 USA 
.1996 CZE 
.1995 SVK 
.1995 CZE 

 
.1997 RUS 

FTING FEDER

21.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
85 kg  TO

N BODY W G
80.22   
83.06   
84.54   
83.59   
84.90   
82.84   
84.64   
81.68   
83.20   
83.42   
83.62   
82.53   
82.78   
83.04   
83.52   
83.89   
79.94   
82.57   

 
84.27   

RATION 

20:28:33 

pionship 
12-09-22 

OTAL 

GROUP SNATC
A 141
A 135
A 147
A 146
A 135
A 135
A 130
B 127
B 120
B 120
A 123
B 118
B 115
B 107
B 107
B 107
B 111
B 107
  

A 128

CH Cl & J R
1      173    
5      173    
7      160    
6      160    
5      166    
5      165    
0      151    
7      153    
0      151    
0      150    
3      147    
8      145    
5      145    
7      142    
7      140    
7      140    
1      135    
7      132    

 
8      ------   

RESULT
314     
308     
307     
306     
301     
300     
281     
280     
271     
270     
270     
263     
260     
249     
247     
247     
246     
239     

 
------     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      LAKT
2      GUID
3      MALT
4      SOLO
5      MAR
6      UZKU
7      WAN
8      HOV
9      BON

10     QUIN
11     JAKU
12     SHC
13     GUIS
14     BRIT
15     GAN
16     YAM

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
TIONOV Maxim
DEA Marcel       
TCEV Vitalii      
OVEV Nikita     

RTIROSYAN Sim
URAITIS Andriu

NG Shuxing       
VHANNISYAN N

IKOWSKI Dawi
NTAL Jael         
UBSEN Tayler K
HUR Ivan         

SKIS Gedas      
TO Michel          
IEV Azimjon     
SKYI Artom      

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 

ESULTS  

BORN
m          18.05.19

          03.03.19
          20.10.19
          19.01.19

mon     17.02.19
us        12.05.19
          07.04.19

Narek   03.09.19
id        15.07.19
          22.10.19

Kalon  08.06.19
          02.01.19
          29.03.19
          08.12.19
          07.02.19
          26.05.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 47 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

 MEN 94
 

N NATION
995 KAZ 
995 MDA 
995 RUS 
996 RUS 
997 ARM 
995 LTU 
995 CHN 
995 ARM 
995 POL 
997 MEX 
995 USA 
995 UKR 
996 LTU 
995 BRA 
996 UZB 
996 UKR 

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
4 kg  SNA

BODY W GR
93.69   
91.83   
92.70   
93.04   
93.69   
90.92   
92.87   
90.87   
88.76   
86.93   
93.06   
93.77   
92.15   
92.09   
92.18   
93.93   

RATION 

15:42:06 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ATCH 

ROUP 1 2
A 153  16
A 151  15
A 147  15
A 147  14
A 145  15
B 135  13
A 125  13
A 130  13
B 120  12
B 120  12
B 120  12
B 115  11
B 112  12
B 110  11
B 110  11
B 113  11

2 3 RESU
60  163  160
52  155  155
52  152  152
47  152  152
50  150  150
35  143  143
30  131  131
30  130  130
25  128  128
25  128  125
25  129  125

9  121  121
20  124  120

5  115  115
5  115  115
8  119  113

ULT
0      
5      
2      
2      
0      
3      
1      
0      
8      
5      
5      
1      
0      
5      
5      
3      



 

 

 

RANK 
1      GUID
2      SOLO
3      MAR
4      LAKT
5      MALT
6      UZKU
7      YAM
8      WAN
9      GUIS

10     QUIN
11     SHC
12     BON
13     JAKU
14     GAN
15     BRIT

  
 HOV

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
DEA Marcel       
OVEV Nikita     

RTIROSYAN Sim
TIONOV Maxim
TCEV Vitalii      
URAITIS Andriu
SKYI Artom      

NG Shuxing       
SKIS Gedas      
NTAL Jael         
HUR Ivan         
IKOWSKI Dawi

UBSEN Tayler K
IEV Azimjon     

TO Michel          

VHANNISYAN N

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS 

BORN
          03.03.19
          19.01.19

mon     17.02.19
m          18.05.19

          20.10.19
us        12.05.19
          26.05.19
          07.04.19
          29.03.19
          22.10.19
          02.01.19
id        15.07.19
Kalon  08.06.19
          07.02.19
          08.12.19

 
Narek   03.09.19

AL WEIGHTLI

 48 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

  MEN 9
 

N NATION
995 MDA 
996 RUS 
997 ARM 
995 KAZ 
995 RUS 
995 LTU 
996 UKR 
995 CHN 
996 LTU 
997 MEX 
995 UKR 
995 POL 
995 USA 
996 UZB 
995 BRA 

 
995 ARM 

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
4 kg  CJ

BODY W GR
91.83   
93.04   
93.69   
93.69   
92.70   
90.92   
93.93   
92.87   
92.15   
86.93   
93.77   
88.76   
93.06   
92.18   
92.09   

 
90.87   

RATION 

15:42:23 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ERK 

ROUP 1 2
A 182  18
A 183  18
A 170  18
A 172  17
A 175  18
B 157  16
B 150  15
A 155  15
B 142  15
B 150  15
B 150  15
B 148  15
B 141  14
B 140  14
B 135  14
   

A 160  16

2 3 RESU
86  192  192
87  187  183
80  183  183
79  183  179
83  187  175
63  167  167
59  159  159
55  168  155
51  151  151
50  155  150
56  156  150
52  152  148
48  148  148
45  145  145
40  145  140

  
65  165  -----

ULT
2      
3      
3      
9      
5      
7      
9      
5      
1      
0      
0      
8      
8      
5      
0      

--     



 

 

 

RANK 
1      GUIDE
2      LAKTI
3      SOLO
4      MART
5      MALT
6      UZKU
7      WANG
8      BONIK
9      QUINT

10     JAKUB
11     YAMS
12     GUISK
13     SHCH
14     GANIE
15     BRITO

  
 HOVH

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
EA Marcel         
IONOV Maxim  

OVEV Nikita       
TIROSYAN Sim
CEV Vitalii        
RAITIS Andrius

G Shuxing         
KOWSKI Dawid
TAL Jael           
BSEN Tayler Ka

SKYI Artom        
KIS Gedas        

HUR Ivan           
EV Azimjon       
O Michel            

HANNISYAN Na

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS 

BORN
        03.03.199
        18.05.199
        19.01.199
on     17.02.199
        20.10.199

s        12.05.199
        07.04.199

d        15.07.199
        22.10.199
alon  08.06.199
        26.05.199
        29.03.199
        02.01.199
        07.02.199
        08.12.199

 
arek   03.09.199

AL WEIGHTLI

 49 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

   MEN 9
 

NATION B
95 MDA 
95 KAZ 
96 RUS 
97 ARM 
95 RUS 
95 LTU 
95 CHN 
95 POL 
97 MEX 
95 USA 
96 UKR 
96 LTU 
95 UKR 
96 UZB 
95 BRA 

 
95 ARM 

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
94 kg  TO

BODY W GRO
91.83   A
93.69   A
93.04   A
93.69   A
92.70   A
90.92   B
92.87   A
88.76   B
86.93   B
93.06   B
93.93   B
92.15   B
93.77   B
92.18   B
92.09   B

 
90.87   A

RATION 

15:42:43 

pionship 
12-09-22 

OTAL 

OUP SNATCH
A 155     
A 160     
A 152     
A 150     
A 152     
B 143     
A 131     
B 128     
B 125     
B 125     
B 113     
B 120     
B 121     
B 115     
B 115     

 
A 130     

H Cl & J RES
 192    34
 179    33
 183    33
 183    33
 175    32
 167    31
 155    28
 148    27
 150    27
 148    27
 159    27
 151    27
 150    27
 145    26
 140    25

 
 ------   ---

ULT
47     
39     
35     
33     
27     
10     
86     
76     
75     
73     
72     
71     
71     
60     
55     

---     



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      SAVCH
2      ZHANG
3      MAMMA
4      KUFFE
5      ISUPOV
6      KENJA
7      KOBET
8      JOHNS
9      KURBA

10     PAPIEV
11     MIKUTI
12     HOLOC

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RES

NAME 
HUK Antoniy      
G Jixin                
ADLI Azar         
L Jakub Kacper
V Alexander      
EV Davron       

TS Maksym       
SON JR Michael
ANOV Saidjalol  
VIS Povilas       
IS Sigitas          

CSI Krisztian     

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
SULTS   

BO
              20.11
              07.05
              16.07

r              06.01
              06.10
               24.01
               09.05
l Wayne  21.11
              08.02
               03.03
              10.06
               08.09

AL WEIGHTLI

 50 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

MEN +94
 

ORN NATIO
1.1995 RUS
5.1995 CHN
7.1995 AZE
1.1995 POL
0.1995 RUS
1.1995 UZB
5.1996 UKR
1.1995 USA
2.1995 UZB
3.1995 LTU
6.1995 LTU
9.1998 SVK

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
4 kg  SN

N BODY W G
123.52   
120.10   
143.89   
101.46   
143.60   
99.28   

107.07   
127.41   
130.20   
109.82   
125.85   
95.22   

RATION 

17:48:54 

pionship 
12-09-22 
ATCH 

GROUP 1 
A 155  
A 144  
A 143  
A 135  
A 140  
A 124  
A 127  
A 115  
A 115  
A 112  
A 107  
A 85   

2 3 RE
162  167  1
144  149  1
148  150  1
140  143  1
140  145  1
130  135  1
133  133  1
120  120  1
120  124  1
116  121  1
112  115  1
90   95   

SULT
167      
149      
148      
140      
140      
135      
133      
120      
120      
116      
112      
95      



 

 

 

RRANK 
1      SAVCH
2      MAMMA
3      ZHANG
4      KOBET
5      KUFFE
6      ISUPOV
7      KURBA
8      KENJA
9      PAPIEV

10     JOHNS
11     MIKUTI
12     HOLOC

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
HUK Antoniy      
ADLI Azar         

G Jixin                
TS Maksym       
L Jakub Kacper
V Alexander      

ANOV Saidjalol  
EV Davron       

VIS Povilas       
SON JR Michael
IS Sigitas          

CSI Krisztian     

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS  

BO
              20.11
              16.07
              07.05
               09.05
r              06.01
              06.10
              08.02
               24.01
               03.03
l Wayne  21.11
              10.06
               08.09

AL WEIGHTLI

 51 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

 MEN +9
 

ORN NATIO
1.1995 RUS
7.1995 AZE
5.1995 CHN
5.1996 UKR
1.1995 POL
0.1995 RUS
2.1995 UZB
1.1995 UZB
3.1995 LTU
1.1995 USA
6.1995 LTU
9.1998 SVK

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
94 kg  CJ

N BODY W G
123.52   
143.89   
120.10   
107.07   
101.46   
143.60   
130.20   
99.28   

109.82   
127.41   
125.85   
95.22   

RATION 

18:56:25 

pionship 
12-09-22 
JERK 

GROUP 1 
A 190  
A 179  
A 177  
A 160  
A 165  
A 170  
A 155  
A 145  
A 140  
A 135  
A 120  
A 108  

2 3 RE
202  208  2
185  188  1
183  186  1
165  171  1
170  176  1
176  178  1
161  165  1
150  150  1
140  145  1
140  140  1
127  135  1
115  121  1

SULT
208      
188      
186      
171      
170      
170      
161      
145      
145      
140      
127      
115      



 

 

 

RAANK 
1      SAVCHU
2      MAMMA
3      ZHANG J
4      KUFFEL
5      ISUPOV 
6      KOBETS
7      KURBAN
8      KENJAE
9      PAPIEVI

10     JOHNSO
11     MIKUTIS
12     HOLOCS

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RE

NAME 
UK Antoniy        

ADLI Azar           
Jixin                  
 Jakub Kacper  
Alexander        

S Maksym         
NOV Saidjalol    
EV Davron         

S Povilas         
ON JR Michael W
S Sigitas            
SI Krisztian       

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
ESULTS  

BOR
            20.11.1
            16.07.1
            07.05.1
            06.01.1
            06.10.1
            09.05.1
            08.02.1
            24.01.1
             03.03.1
Wayne  21.11.1
            10.06.1
            08.09.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 52 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0

  MEN +9
 

RN NATION
1995 RUS 
1995 AZE 
1995 CHN 
1995 POL 
1995 RUS 
1996 UKR 
1995 UZB 
1995 UZB 
1995 LTU 
1995 USA 
1995 LTU 
1998 SVK 

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
94 kg  TO

N BODY W G
123.52   
143.89   
120.10   
101.46   
143.60   
107.07   
130.20   
99.28   

109.82   
127.41   
125.85   
95.22   

RATION 

18:56:47 

pionship 
12-09-22 
OTAL 

ROUP SNATC
A 167 
A 148 
A 149 
A 140 
A 140 
A 133 
A 120 
A 135 
A 116 
A 120 
A 112 
A 95  

CH Cl & J RE
7      208    
8      188    
9      186    
0      170    
0      170    
3      171    
0      161    
5      145    
6      145    
0      140    

      127    
     115    

ESULT
375     
336     
335     
310     
310     
304     
281     
280     
261     
260     
239     
210     



 

 

 

 LIFT 
1  SNATCH  

RESULT 
123     NO

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

NAME 
OGAY Nadezhda

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
WOMEN

NEW RECOR
BORN 

a  20.05.1996

AL WEIGHTLI

 53 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0
N'S NEW 

 
RDS 

NATION CAT
KAZ 

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
RECORD

TEGORY GRO
+69  A

RATION 

14:21:14 

pionship 
12-09-22 
DS 

OUP DATE 
A 22.09.20

W
 SENIOR 
12  

WORLD  
JUNIOR YOU

 +6
UTH

9 



 

 

 
1  

2  

3  
4  
 

LIFT RES
SNATCH  1

TOTAL     3

SNATCH  1
TOTAL     3

SULT 
43     KARRAR

Jawad M
11     KARRAR

Jawad M
55     KARAPE
31     KARAPE

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

NAME 
R MOHAMMED

Mohammed Kad
R MOHAMMED

Mohammed Kad
ETYAN Andran
ETYAN Andran

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 

MEN'S

NEW RECOR
BOR

D 
dhum    

25.07.1

D 
dhum    

25.07.1

ik         15.12.1
ik         15.12.1

AL WEIGHTLI

 54 

 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0
S NEW R

 
RDS 
RN NATION
1995 IRQ 

1995 IRQ 

1995 ARM 
1995 ARM 

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
ECORDS

CATEGORY
69   

69   

77   
77   

RATION 

18:59:05 

pionship 
12-09-22 
S 

GROUP D
A 20.0

A 20.0

A 21.0
A 21.0

DATE SENIO
09.2012  

09.2012  

09.2012  
09.2012  

WORLD  
OR JUNIOR

 

 

 
 

YOUTH
69 

69 

77 
77 



 

 

 

JU
J
J
J

JU
J
J
J

TECH
COMPE

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic
GROU

URY  1 PRESID
JURY  1 MEMB
JURY  1 MEMB
JURY  1 MEMB

URY  2 PRESID
JURY  2 MEMB
JURY  2 MEMB
JURY  2 MEMB

REFERE

REFERE

REFERE

HNICAL DIREC
ETITION DIREC

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
UPS OF J

DENT:  LASSEN
BERS:  MAKHM
BERS:  MATTIN
BERS:   

  
DENT:  COFFA
BERS:  RIMBOC
BERS:  RIMBOC
BERS:   

  
  

EE  1:  ALAVER
 LEE Xia
  

EE  2:  CHINDR
 SOCKO
  

EE  3:  CASTIL
 PAPAG
  
  

CTOR:  NAGY R
TOR:  ADAMF

AL WEIGHTLI

 55 

 IWF TIS      2

 
 
 

uth World
K   2012-0

JURIES A
 

N Moira   CAN
MUDOV Shakhr
NGSDAL Per   N

A Sam   AUS 
CK-PEYA Kath
CK Karl   GER

RDYAN Pashik 
aohong   CHN 

RIS Olimpiu   R
O Agnieszka   P

LLO VASQUEZ 
GEORGIU Alexia

Robert   HUN 
FI Attila   HUN 

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
AND REF

 
rillo   UZB DO
NOR NA

 
 
 

arina   AUT BR
TA
 
 
 

  ARM AL
M
 

ROU SA
OL YA

 
R.   PER NA

a   GRE ZO
 
 
 
 

RATION 

14:21:46 

pionship 
12-09-22 
FEREES

OVGICH Oleksa
AZAROV Vahid

RAGA Giorgio   
APSIR Mendikh

LVARADO Rosa
ATHE Gabriella

ALTIK Sih Mehm
ANG Su-Kuan   

A Xianfei   CHN
OLOPA Zdzislaw

S 

 
andr   UKR  

d   AZE  
 
 
 

 ITA  
han   KAZ  

 
 
 

alio   MEX  
a   HUN  

 
met   TUR  
 TPE  

 
N  
w   POL  

 
 
 
 



 

 

 

TECHN. CON
TECHN. CON

CHIE
CHIE

SE
SE

GR

DOCTORS  1
DOCTORS  2

NTROLLERS  1
NTROLLERS  2

EF MARSHAL  1
EF MARSHAL  2

ECRETARIES  1
ECRETARIES  2

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

ROUPS O

1:  IRANI Mike 
2:  CISTARI Jo

  
1:  CHINEN Re
2:  CARUANA 

  
1:  MARTINEZ 
2:  RYAN Leo  

  
1:  SEHGAL Su
2:  SAUYLUN P

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 
OF OTHE

Dr.   GBR 
ose Mariano Dr. 

eiko   JPN 
Jesmond   MLT

GUARNIZO D.
 AUS 

uresh   IND 
Pradith   THA 

AL WEIGHTLI

 56 

 IWF TIS      2

 
 
 
 

uth World
K   2012-0
ER COMP

 

  ARG 

T 

   COL 

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
PETITION

G

T
T

RATION 

14:21:51 

pionship 
12-09-22 
N OFFIC

GULTEKIN Alpe

TITOVA Svetlana
TREBILLCOCK D

CIALS 

er Dr.   TUR 

a   RUS 
Diane   GBR 



 

 

 

 
1 NO
2 MA
3 MO
4 LIK
5 TO
6 AL
7 VA
8 DU
9 HI
10 NE
11 PR
12 LI 
13 SI
14 DE
15 RO
16 FIL
17 BE
18 MA
19 LI 
20 ZH
21 MA
22 FIT
23 KU
24 KE
25 BL
26 CS
27 KO
28 KH
29 PE
30 TO
31 IE
32 W
33 ZE
34 TU
35 BE
36 SA
37 KIZ
38 W
39 TA
40 KO

OGAY Nadez
AXIMOVA K
OLIE Madali
KHACHEVA 
OMA Loreda
LVAREZ Yen
AGNER Vikto
URAN Ana   
NESTROZA
EISI Dajome
RICOP Laura
Bingping     
LGADO Ros
EKHA Iryna  
OMANOVA A
LIMONOVA 
ELOBOROD
ARIA Sierra 
Yan             

HANG Chunh
AO Xiangme
TOVA Alina 
URNAZ Meh
ENTLI Sume
LANCO Karo
SENGERI M
OKHANENKO
HANOVA Elv
EREZ Marlen
ORRES Anac
FIMCHUK N
IOR Jolanta 

ENCHENKO 
UNCBILEK R
ELEVETS Yu
ARGSYAN A
ZILDAG Gam
ROBLEWSK

ARAFDAR C
OHA Rebeka

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RANK 
zhda            
senia           
na Bianca    
Nadezda    

na Elena      
nny               
oriya             
                   

A Yiliana        
s                  
a Ionela        
                    

sive               
                   

Anastasiya   
Alina           
OVA Maria  
                    
                   

hua              
ei                  
                    
tap               

eyye              
ool                
onica Suneta
O Olena       
vina              
ne                 
carmen        

Nadiia            
                   
Sofiya         

Rabia            
uliya             

Ani                
mzegul         
KA Izabela    

Chandrika      
a                   

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 

WOM

               
               
                
                 
                
             
            
         
               
          
              
     
            
         
                  
             
                    
        
   
             
          
        
             
             
           

a                  
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uth World
K   2012-0

MEN'S P
 

NAME
20.05.19
05.10.19
27.04.19
18.08.19
10.05.19
24.05.19
10.09.19
16.11.19
23.02.19
12.05.19
30.11.19
25.01.19
30.06.19
14.05.19
25.04.19
28.08.19

 13.01.19
01.03.19
24.03.19
29.05.19
09.06.19
12.09.19
01.05.19
16.11.19
24.05.19

 21.03.19
03.02.19
18.07.19
07.08.19
27.11.19
08.04.19
22.09.19
10.07.19
13.11.19
15.04.19
16.03.19
20.01.19
06.03.19
12.10.19
19.05.19

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
POINTS 

E NAT 
996 KAZ 
995 RUS
996 ROU
995 RUS
995 ROU
995 COL 
995 KAZ 
997 MEX
999 COL 
998 ECU
996 ROU
995 CHN
995 COL 
996 UKR
996 UKR
997 KAZ 
995 RUS
995 VEN 
998 CHN
996 CHN
995 CHN
996 RUS
995 TUR 
995 TUR 
995 COL 
996 ROU
995 UKR
995 RUS
995 MEX
995 MEX
995 UKR
995 POL 
997 UKR
995 TUR 
995 UKR
995 RUS
995 TUR 
996 POL 
996 IND 
998 LAT 

RATION 

14:21:37 

pionship 
12-09-22 

B.WEIGHT
88.48 
57.39 
64.29 
62.35 
60.99 
51.13 
80.36 
52.78 
47.55 
66.14 
52.02 
71.46 
61.58 
75.72 
76.70 
59.81 
67.34 
47.52 
52.67 
46.82 
42.82 
57.31 
57.19 
67.20 
51.95 
43.75 
57.59 
52.67 
57.58 
64.49 
46.63 
67.86 
60.45 
55.91 
62.11 
61.99 
47.52 
52.98 
42.99 
42.72 

T TOTAL 
268 
205 
221 
210 
206 
177 
230 
178 
163 
205 
171 
210 
192 
215 
216 
186 
200 
155 
169 
152 
139 
178 
177 
196 
162 
139 
175 
163 
174 
187 
145 
191 
177 
166 
178 
177 
143 
156 
129 
128 

POINT 
283.4120
271.4074
271.2945
262.7961
261.5226
256.1534
251.9135
251.0649
251.0340
247.4025
244.0108
242.8423
242.2113
241.6707
241.3709
239.2472
238.8676
238.8475
238.7666
237.3660
236.1900
235.8973
234.9263
234.3690
231.4199
231.2853
231.1127
230.2896
229.8206
229.1209
227.2708
227.1250
226.0410
224.0039
223.3044
222.3275
220.3561
219.3756
218.3444
218.0015



 

 

 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
 

KARAPET
KARRAR
MOSQUE
JIANG Ha
LINDER A
KHUGAE
YUAN Ch
GUIDEA 
ALIGULIZ

0 MILITOSY
1 SAVCHU
2 LAKTION
3 KONOTO
4 KAZOV A
5 MUNOZ J
6 ZHUBATK
7 SOLOVEV
8 LEFLER A
9 MARTIRO
0 YANG Ho
1 MALTCEV
2 RAGALA 
3 PIRELA G
4 ENDER B
5 YOKUBO
6 AKHMER
7 TATOYAN
8 LOPEZ F
9 HOZA Vo
0 SCARAN
1 CHEN Zh
2 TAGHIZA
3 YANG Yix
4 TURAN H
5 UZKURA
6 AGUILAR
7 DOKMET
8 ANDREE
9 PALOMO
0 ZHANG J

TYAN Andra
R MOHAMME
ERA Luis      
ao                 
Albert           

EV Khetag     
hengfei         
Marcel         
ZADA Elkhan
YAN Vardan
K Antoniy    

NOV Maxim   
OP Igor          
Aidar             
Jonathan      
KANOV Galy
V Nikita        
Artem           
OSYAN Simo
ong               
V Vitalii        
Venkat Rah

GOTERA Da
Blanco          
OV Doston     
ROV Albert    
N Davit         
ARIAS Bast

olodymyr       
TINO Mirco 

hi                   
ADE Jeyhun  
xiong            
Halil Ibrahim 
ITIS Andrius

R CHAN Josu
TAS Abdulmu
V Bozhidar  

O David         
Jixin              

INT

Prod

2012 
Kosic

RANK 
anik               
ED Jawad Mo
                   
               
                 
                   
                   
                   

n                   
                    
                    
                   
                   
                 
                   

ymbek          
                   
                  

on                
                 
                  
ul                 

arwin Jose    
                   
                    
                   
                   

ian Andres   
                   
                    
              
                    
                 
                    

s                   
ue Alberto    
uttalip           
                   
                   
                

ERNATIONA

uced by the

IWF You
ce - SVK 

ME

       
ohammed Ka
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 IWF TIS      2

uth World
K   2012-0
EN'S PO

 

1
adhum   2

2
3
1
2
1
0
0
0
2
1
2
2
1
0
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
0
1
1
2
1
1
0
1
2
1
1
1
0
1
2
0

FTING FEDER

22.09.2012  

d Champ
09-17 201
INTS 

NAME 
5.12.1995 

25.07.1995 
27.03.1995 
30.01.1995 

3.01.1996 
21.10.1997 

4.07.1995 
03.03.1995 
04.02.1995 
07.03.1995 
20.11.1995 

8.05.1995 
21.07.1995 
21.02.1995 

0.11.1995 
01.06.1995 

9.01.1996 
27.02.1995 

7.02.1997 
4.02.1995 

20.10.1995 
6.03.1997 
8.06.1995 
3.02.1995 

05.04.1995 
2.07.1995 
8.10.1995 

26.09.1995 
5.04.1996 
6.01.1995 

03.09.1995 
3.08.1995 

20.11.1995 
0.03.1995 
2.05.1995 
2.07.1996 

07.02.1996 
7.01.1997 

23.01.1996 
07.05.1995 

RATION 

19:00:29 

pionship 
12-09-22 

NAT B.W
ARM 7
IRQ 6
COL 6
CHN 5
KAZ 6
RUS 6
CHN 6
MDA 9
AZE 6
ARM 6
RUS 1
KAZ 9
UKR 8
KAZ 6
MEX 6
KAZ 7
RUS 9
RUS 7
ARM 9
CHN 6
RUS 9
IND 7
VEN 8
VEN 6
UZB 6
KAZ 8
ARM 7
CHI 7
UKR 8
ITA 5

CHN 8
AZE 6
CHN 4
TUR 8
LTU 9
MEX 6
TUR 7
BUL 6
MEX 7
CHN 1

WEIGHT T
75.60 
68.47 
61.19 
55.51 
67.18 
68.70 
61.20 
91.83 
68.46 
68.10 
23.52 

93.69 
80.22 
68.72 
61.33 
75.86 
93.04 
76.56 
93.69 
66.60 
92.70 
75.99 
83.06 
61.21 
61.97 
83.59 
75.20 
75.80 
84.54 
55.44 
82.84 
68.78 
47.95 
84.90 
90.92 
67.00 
76.67 
61.82 
75.20 
20.10 

OTAL PO
331 419
311 418
283 410
260 405
297 404
298 399
275 398
347 398
292 392
291 392
375 390
339 386
314 385
287 385
265 383
303 383
335 382
304 382
333 379
276 377
327 374
296 373
308 371
254 368
256 368
306 367
289 367
290 366
307 366
232 362
300 361
268 359
204 359
301 358
310 357
261 355
282 354
246 354
277 352
335 351

OINT 
9.4006 
8.2667 
0.5627 
5.6064 
4.3459 
9.9310 
8.9102 
8.7937 
2.7498 
2.7226 
0.2901 
6.2650 
5.1390 
5.0975 
3.8246 
3.1761 
2.8363 
2.4592 
9.4284 
7.8846 
4.2797 
3.9618 

.0612 
8.4052 
8.0771 
7.4770 
7.2924 
6.9005 
6.6183 
2.2816 

.9075 
9.4047 
9.2870 
8.7048 
7.8317 
5.9540 
4.4966 
4.3034 
2.0415 

.0461 
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